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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     David Too              M2529        1/118       32:07     1:09:33     1:44:14       32:06    5:13     2:16:19
2     Luke Kibet             M3539        1/108       31:28     1:08:05     1:43:45       34:23    5:17     2:18:08
3     Adam Bohach            M3539        2/108       34:44     1:13:37     1:50:38       35:03    5:34     2:25:40
4     Michael Grasing        M2529        2/118       36:16     1:17:59     1:56:41       36:12    5:51     2:32:53
5     Ben Jaskowiak          M3034         1/80       34:45     1:14:22     1:52:41       40:19    5:51     2:33:00
6     David Sevcik           M3034         2/80       36:31     1:18:09     1:57:20       37:51    5:56     2:35:10
7     Michael Larkin         M2024         1/68       34:46     1:13:54     1:52:43       42:33    5:56     2:35:16
8     Hirut Guangul          F2529         1/55       37:33     1:19:45     1:58:53       37:13    5:58     2:36:05
9     Patrick Carruthers-Gre M3539        3/108       38:34     1:22:14     2:01:28       36:59    6:03     2:38:27
10    Emma Huston            F2529         2/55       37:30     1:19:32     2:00:56       40:50    6:11     2:41:46
11    Brian Karl             M2529        3/118       36:49     1:18:58     2:00:44       42:56    6:15     2:43:40
12    Justin Vitale          M4549         1/50       43:39     1:32:08     2:09:29       34:38    6:16     2:44:06
13    Nathan Sanders         M2024         2/68       40:49     1:27:04     2:09:14       36:32    6:20     2:45:46
14    Daniel Sunvold         M2024         3/68       40:50     1:27:04     2:09:15       37:00    6:21     2:46:15
15    Jordan Toomey          M2529        4/118       40:50     1:27:04     2:09:14       37:26    6:22     2:46:40
16    Kyle Pape              M2024         4/68       40:49     1:27:04     2:09:14       37:29    6:22     2:46:43
17    Tyler Dennis           M2024         5/68       39:14     1:25:18     2:08:34       39:20    6:25     2:47:54
18    Chad Travous           M4044         1/71       47:45     1:36:19     2:13:25       34:55    6:26     2:48:20
19    Danna Herrick          F3034         1/49       39:41     1:25:38     2:08:40       40:45    6:28     2:49:24
20    Jerry Lotz             M2024         6/68       40:49     1:27:04     2:09:14       40:31    6:29     2:49:44
21    Seth Nostrala          M2024         7/68       40:41     1:26:00     2:09:13       40:32    6:29     2:49:44
22    Ryan Baker             M3539        4/108       40:45     1:26:44     2:10:02       40:38    6:31     2:50:39
23    Yuri Fedirko           M4044         2/71       41:14     1:27:03     2:09:15       41:40    6:32     2:50:54
24    Stacy Garrels          M4549         2/50       40:49     1:27:04     2:10:01       42:16    6:35     2:52:17
25    Tyler Gustafson        M3034         3/80       41:20     1:28:33     2:12:07       40:55    6:37     2:53:02
26    Benjamin Kipp          M4044         3/71       40:46     1:27:05     2:09:31       44:06    6:38     2:53:37
27    Wyatt Gatrost          M2024         8/68       40:17     1:26:48     2:09:54       44:09    6:39     2:54:03
28    Kyle Wagner            M2529        5/118       38:24     1:22:48     2:06:00       48:07    6:39     2:54:07
29    Coleman Mullenix       M2529        6/118       42:05     1:30:15     2:14:52       39:32    6:40     2:54:23
30    Matthew McDermott      M4044         4/71       40:41     1:26:40     2:09:58       44:51    6:41     2:54:49
31    Jack Moss              M2529        7/118       40:52     1:28:14     2:12:39       42:18    6:41     2:54:57
32    Evan Bradley           M2024         9/68       40:49     1:27:08     2:10:55       44:04    6:41     2:54:58
33    Michael Della Penna    M3034         4/80       39:11     1:24:10     2:07:06       48:33    6:43     2:55:39
34    Daniel Frein           M3539        5/108       41:17     1:28:31     2:12:42       44:12    6:46     2:56:53
35    Alex Thomas            M3034         5/80       42:15     1:30:44     2:15:45       41:27    6:46     2:57:12
36    Ty Burke               M3539        6/108       42:24     1:30:52     2:16:25       40:52    6:46     2:57:16
37    Ernest Irawan          M3034         6/80       42:04     1:30:17     2:15:13       42:08    6:47     2:57:21
38    Millie Bretl           F2024         1/31       42:07     1:30:22     2:15:18       42:04    6:47     2:57:21
39    Spencer Clark          M2529        8/118       37:29     1:22:12     2:07:29       50:12    6:47     2:57:41
40    Colin McLeod           M3034         7/80       42:41     1:30:50     2:15:51       42:34    6:49     2:58:25
41    Matt Lynch             M3539        7/108       41:25     1:29:26     2:14:38       43:49    6:49     2:58:27
42    Peter Smith            M2529        9/118       45:00     1:35:17     2:20:38       37:50    6:49     2:58:27
43    Brennan Fox            M3034         8/80       39:37     1:26:01     2:10:54       47:39    6:49     2:58:33
44    Tim Deutsch            M3539        8/108       42:22     1:30:50     2:16:23       42:14    6:49     2:58:36
45    Jon Fitch              M4549         3/50       40:52     1:28:14     2:12:43       46:06    6:50     2:58:49
46    Shane Fantz            M4044         5/71       43:01     1:31:54     2:17:34       41:18    6:50     2:58:52
47    Austin Lyons           M3034         9/80       40:39     1:27:00     2:10:55       48:16    6:51     2:59:11
48    Erik Westlund          M3539        9/108       42:08     1:30:34     2:16:14       43:21    6:52     2:59:35
49    Taylor Mehmen          M2024        10/68       41:40     1:29:32     2:14:39       45:01    6:52     2:59:40
50    Austin Read            M2024        11/68       41:36     1:29:38     2:14:45       45:06    6:52     2:59:51
51    Emmanuel Todorov       M5054         1/52       43:07     1:31:43     2:17:00       42:55    6:52     2:59:55
52    Krista Weaver          F2529         3/55       40:16     1:26:21     2:12:29       47:34    6:53     3:00:02
53    Abigail Mancuso        F3034         2/49       42:23     1:31:45     2:18:00       42:06    6:53     3:00:06
54    Jason Levine           M5054         2/52       42:20     1:30:32     2:15:12       45:06    6:53     3:00:17
55    Curtis Peters          M2024        12/68       39:38     1:25:13     2:09:18       51:26    6:54     3:00:44
56    Garrett Little         M2024        13/68       39:38     1:24:35     2:11:42       49:37    6:56     3:01:18
57    Luke Bross             M3539       10/108       42:56     1:31:35     2:16:52       44:31    6:56     3:01:22
58    Michael Marshall       M2529       10/118       40:16     1:24:45     2:12:09       49:28    6:56     3:01:36
59    Tyler Sparks           M3034        10/80       43:36     1:32:28     2:18:12       44:17    6:58     3:02:28
60    Wade Nasheim           M3539       11/108       43:05     1:32:23     2:18:41       43:55    6:59     3:02:36
61    Steve Hibbs            M4549         4/50       43:14     1:32:33     2:18:40       44:03    6:59     3:02:42
62    William Witham         M3539       12/108       39:30     1:27:10     2:13:22       49:35    6:59     3:02:57
63    Gustavo Ceballos       M3034        11/80       43:24     1:33:05     2:19:36       44:23    7:02     3:03:58
64    Alex Oconnell          M2529       11/118       42:17     1:31:14     2:18:19       45:43    7:02     3:04:01
65    Robert Robinson        M3539       13/108       42:00     1:31:47     2:19:59       44:23    7:03     3:04:22
66    Austin Baade           M2529       12/118       41:18     1:29:41     2:15:54       49:04    7:04     3:04:58
67    Thomas Lamoreux        M4044         6/71       42:54     1:31:36     2:17:29       47:58    7:05     3:05:27
68    Mike Heinen            M3539       14/108       42:30     1:31:32     2:18:33       46:59    7:05     3:05:31
69    Dan Pinkerton          M4549         5/50       43:38     1:32:50     2:19:17       46:23    7:06     3:05:39
70    Gerad Mead             M4044         7/71       42:09     1:31:07     2:19:00       47:19    7:07     3:06:19
71    Terry Kruse            M5054         3/52       43:48     1:33:08     2:19:13       47:15    7:07     3:06:27
72    Tim Smit               M3539       15/108       42:57     1:31:44     2:18:11       48:58    7:09     3:07:09
73    Jenny Marshall         F3034         3/49       43:29     1:33:32     2:21:22       46:39    7:11     3:08:00
74    Mitchell Steger        M2529       13/118       46:34     1:38:54     2:25:18       42:50    7:11     3:08:07
75    Josh Russell           M4044         8/71       43:49     1:33:56     2:20:51       47:18    7:11     3:08:09
76    Jake Kopriva           M2529       14/118       44:11     1:35:00     2:21:50       46:21    7:11     3:08:10
77    Daniel Baron           M5559         1/36       45:25     1:37:50     2:25:04       43:41    7:13     3:08:44
78    Kristin Kahn           F3539         1/68       42:22     1:33:56     2:23:33       45:35    7:14     3:09:08
79    Dave Kotlarz           M4044         9/71       44:38     1:35:54     2:24:18       44:51    7:14     3:09:09
80    Baron Davis            M3034        12/80       45:21     1:36:38     2:24:35       45:02    7:15     3:09:37
81    John Mongar            M3034        13/80       42:20     1:31:15     2:17:11       52:38    7:15     3:09:49
82    Paxton Bennett         M4549         6/50       44:42     1:35:58     2:24:23       46:54    7:19     3:11:16
83    Erin Hooker            F2529         4/55       43:37     1:34:13     2:22:32       48:46    7:19     3:11:17
84    Jay Udey               M3539       16/108       46:36     1:39:28     2:28:08       43:17    7:19     3:11:25
85    Timothy Butterfield    M3034        14/80       42:07     1:31:18     2:18:00       54:03    7:20     3:12:03
86    Tony Pollastrini       M3539       17/108       44:13     1:35:30     2:23:55       48:19    7:21     3:12:13
87    Paul Yokas             M2529       15/118       44:10     1:35:02     2:23:01       49:23    7:21     3:12:23
88    Joe Lahart             M4044        10/71       44:40     1:35:58     2:23:42       48:46    7:21     3:12:28
89    Gene Adams             M4044        11/71       44:41     1:36:54     2:25:22       47:09    7:21     3:12:30
90    Ion Vasi               M5054         4/52       44:20     1:35:38     2:23:59       48:37    7:22     3:12:35
91    Meredith Anderson      F2529         5/55       44:13     1:35:35     2:24:00       48:41    7:22     3:12:41
92    Paul Escajadillo       M3539       18/108       44:35     1:35:51     2:24:21       48:31    7:22     3:12:52
93    Jeremiah Brown         M3034        15/80       43:38     1:36:37     2:26:17       46:56    7:23     3:13:12
94    Scott Bartelt          M4044        12/71       46:18     1:35:45     2:24:27       49:40    7:25     3:14:06
95    Dave Donahue           M3539       19/108       44:16     1:36:11     2:26:00       48:14    7:25     3:14:13
96    Andrew Conklin         M3539       20/108       45:29     1:38:01     2:27:23       47:40    7:27     3:15:02
97    Kyle Anderson          M2529       16/118       45:00     1:35:17     2:21:06       54:01    7:27     3:15:06
98    Mike Bronson           M5054         5/52       45:48     1:38:20     2:27:44       47:31    7:28     3:15:15
99    James Hollis           M4549         7/50       42:09     1:31:20     2:20:09       55:09    7:28     3:15:18
100   Torey Lasater          F3539         2/68       46:49     1:39:50     2:29:21       47:42    7:32     3:17:02
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101   Nam Ahrens             M2529       17/118       47:09     1:40:34     2:30:33       46:46    7:32     3:17:19
102   Nathan Graff           M2529       18/118       44:41     1:36:33     2:25:52       51:28    7:32     3:17:20
103   Jai Courter            M3034        16/80       46:48     1:39:43     2:29:47       47:54    7:33     3:17:40
104   Melissa Vega           F2529         6/55       44:35     1:36:47     2:27:05       50:36    7:33     3:17:40
105   Dan York               M4549         8/50       46:03     1:38:57     2:28:44       49:23    7:34     3:18:07
106   Kent Meier             M5559         2/36       46:37     1:39:29     2:28:57       49:21    7:35     3:18:17
107   Kylie Kelchen          F2024         2/31       46:08     1:39:23     2:28:47       49:34    7:35     3:18:20
108   Kent Sizer             M6569         1/12       47:07     1:40:59     2:32:11       46:16    7:35     3:18:26
109   Chris Bowers           M5054         6/52       44:29     1:35:46     2:24:11       54:32    7:36     3:18:43
110   Brandon Carlson        M2529       19/118       47:41     1:41:55     2:32:22       46:32    7:36     3:18:53
111   Ron Matthews           M5054         7/52       45:49     1:38:26     2:28:31       50:29    7:36     3:19:00
112   Hyun Kim               M2529       20/118       46:37     1:40:09     2:30:51       48:19    7:37     3:19:10
113   Adam Schlee            M3539       21/108       46:25     1:39:18     2:30:22       49:49    7:39     3:20:11
114   Brad Frideres          M4044        13/71       44:48     1:37:12     2:28:05       52:12    7:39     3:20:16
115   Matt Hartman           M3034        17/80       43:49     1:34:51     2:26:42       53:50    7:40     3:20:31
116   Alban Crook            M3034        18/80       46:41     1:41:53     2:32:50       47:52    7:40     3:20:41
117   Jennifer Tremmel       F5054         1/41       47:02     1:41:32     2:32:43       48:30    7:41     3:21:13
118   Andy Bernholtz         M3034        19/80       46:49     1:41:14     2:31:29       49:46    7:41     3:21:14
119   Kameron Shahid         M3539       22/108       47:41     1:43:25     2:35:38       45:42    7:42     3:21:19
120   Peter Gregg            M4044        14/71       44:34     1:35:50     2:25:41       55:45    7:42     3:21:25
121   Tyler Schick           M3034        20/80       45:17     1:35:25     2:23:44       57:51    7:42     3:21:35
122   Kevin Ockenfels        M2024        14/68       42:22     1:30:34     2:20:26     1:02:23    7:45     3:22:48
123   Jim Geerdes            M2024        15/68       47:08     1:40:02     2:28:36       54:16    7:45     3:22:52
124   Brad Hansen            M3539       23/108       44:05     1:35:25     2:27:40       55:31    7:46     3:23:10
125   Courtney Odell         F3539         3/68       45:32     1:38:46     2:31:34       51:38    7:46     3:23:11
126   John Iovanisci         M5054         8/52       46:03     1:38:21     2:27:45       55:56    7:47     3:23:40
127   Nathan Peters          M2529       21/118       48:09     1:43:05     2:34:23       49:34    7:48     3:23:57
128   Scott Andreasen        M4549         9/50       46:32     1:39:32     2:30:37       53:22    7:48     3:23:59
129   Shannon Dolezal        F3539         4/68       49:38     1:46:02     2:37:56       46:05    7:48     3:24:00
130   Whitney Noe            F3034         4/49       48:02     1:43:46     2:36:04       47:59    7:48     3:24:02
131   Rebecca Guenther       F4044         1/60       48:37     1:43:56     2:35:30       48:38    7:48     3:24:08
132   Dustin Mead            M3539       24/108       44:32     1:36:38     2:30:34       53:38    7:48     3:24:12
133   Mike Bromberek         M3539       25/108       45:45     1:37:51     2:28:38       55:58    7:49     3:24:35
134   Aliz Barrera           F3539         5/68       47:54     1:42:40     2:34:46       49:55    7:49     3:24:41
135   Will Van Wyngarden     M4044        15/71       46:21     1:39:51     2:30:06       54:46    7:50     3:24:51
136   John Jordan Campfield  M3539       26/108       50:46     1:44:46     2:35:01       50:00    7:50     3:25:01
137   John Bardsley          M2529       22/118       50:13     1:45:01     2:35:13       50:09    7:51     3:25:22
138   Brian Moline           M4549        10/50       46:46     1:40:25     2:31:25       54:06    7:51     3:25:30
139   Tanner Kampen          M3034        21/80       50:13     1:44:14     2:35:46       50:27    7:53     3:26:13
140   Tiffany Bloyer         F3539         6/68       47:11     1:42:02     2:34:11       52:25    7:54     3:26:35
141   Daniel Doerfler        M3539       27/108       46:41     1:40:25     2:32:20       54:20    7:54     3:26:40
142   Michele Heller         F4549         1/38       48:57     1:45:18     2:38:12       48:35    7:54     3:26:46
143   Ryan Kramer            M4044        16/71       43:43     1:34:36     2:28:42       58:07    7:54     3:26:49
144   Oscar Guzman           M2529       23/118       47:14     1:42:18     2:34:31       52:24    7:54     3:26:54
145   Claire Hooker          F2024         3/31       49:19     1:45:50     2:38:00       49:12    7:55     3:27:12
146   Scott Lamparek         M3034        22/80       44:41     1:38:52     2:30:27       56:51    7:55     3:27:17
147   Matthew Cronquist      M1519         1/10       46:58     1:40:43     2:34:35       52:51    7:55     3:27:25
148   Michael Ulrey          M3034        23/80       47:12     1:40:57     2:34:49       52:51    7:56     3:27:39
149   Douglas Songer         M5559         3/36       49:08     1:45:28     2:38:37       49:05    7:56     3:27:42
150   Angela Cheung          F3539         7/68       47:41     1:43:26     2:36:01       51:58    7:57     3:27:58
151   Jonathon Ward          M2529       24/118       49:30     1:45:35     2:38:08       50:26    7:58     3:28:34
152   Evan Lefebure          M2529       25/118       50:38     1:46:06     2:38:39       50:01    7:58     3:28:39
153   Maria Fernanda Cortez  F2529         7/55       50:35     1:45:52     2:37:33       51:08    7:58     3:28:41
154   Stephan Peters         M2529       26/118       48:08     1:43:05     2:34:23       54:25    7:59     3:28:47
155   David Knock            M4044        17/71       46:27     1:41:33     2:35:10       53:41    7:59     3:28:51
156   Kyle Hoekstra          M3539       28/108       49:00     1:45:22     2:38:27       50:27    7:59     3:28:53
157   Jesse Veenstra         M3539       29/108       49:06     1:45:38     2:38:35       50:24    7:59     3:28:59
158   Ryan Ojeda             M2024        16/68       46:01     1:39:34     2:36:40       52:37    8:00     3:29:17
159   Collin Connett         M3539       30/108       48:33     1:43:46     2:36:21       53:13    8:00     3:29:34
160   Allie Kaminski         F2529         8/55       48:58     1:45:17     2:37:21       52:33    8:01     3:29:54
161   Nicholas Robertson     M2529       27/118       51:26     1:48:23     2:42:29       47:47    8:02     3:30:15
162   Amy Arens              F3034         5/49       46:35     1:40:24     2:35:43       54:35    8:02     3:30:17
163   Chad Vilas             M3034        24/80       49:09     1:46:55     2:39:47       50:38    8:02     3:30:25
164   Jack Turner            M2024        17/68       47:12     1:40:07     2:31:29       59:07    8:03     3:30:35
165   Daniel Frederick       M3539       31/108       48:45     1:45:51     2:39:03       51:35    8:03     3:30:38
166   Valentina Salotti      F4044         2/60       45:42     1:43:12     2:37:39       53:08    8:03     3:30:47
167   Jacob Nyman            M3539       32/108       49:31     1:46:01     2:38:40       52:45    8:05     3:31:24
168   Aaron Van Maanen       M2529       28/118       45:02     1:37:09     2:31:44       59:41    8:05     3:31:24
169   Tom Penningroth        M5559         4/36       51:04     1:47:32     2:40:33       51:30    8:06     3:32:02
170   Kara Keller            F3034         6/49       52:21     1:49:31     2:42:04       50:15    8:07     3:32:19
171   Peyton Gaumer          M2024        18/68       47:09     1:40:02     2:29:48     1:02:45    8:07     3:32:32
172   Tim Roetman            M4549        11/50       50:26     1:49:09     2:43:27       49:39    8:08     3:33:05
173   Elijah Hanson          M2024        19/68       45:54     1:39:38     2:32:23     1:00:48    8:09     3:33:11
174   Brayden Zoll           M1519         2/10       48:23     1:44:42     2:38:45       54:52    8:10     3:33:37
175   Jeffrey Pasqual        M4044        18/71       49:27     1:45:56     2:39:17       54:39    8:10     3:33:56
176   Cody King              M2024        20/68       50:17     1:46:23     2:40:17       53:43    8:11     3:33:59
177   Kenneth Wilbur         M1519         3/10       49:07     1:44:25     2:35:04       59:38    8:12     3:34:42
178   Leo Buzalsky           M3539       33/108       49:25     1:45:53     2:40:06       54:36    8:12     3:34:42
179   Scott Truka            M3539       34/108       50:42     1:47:30     2:41:27       53:18    8:12     3:34:45
180   Courtney Usher         F4044         3/60       50:04     1:46:23     2:40:44       54:02    8:12     3:34:45
181   Patrick Dunn           M5559         5/36       50:56     1:48:13     2:42:32       52:21    8:13     3:34:52
182   Alexander Young        M2024        21/68       50:36     1:47:48     2:41:57       53:35    8:14     3:35:32
183   Jordan Feyerherm       M3034        25/80       47:54     1:42:34     2:34:25     1:01:26    8:15     3:35:51
184   Emma Stern             F2529         9/55       48:00     1:43:32     2:38:00       58:08    8:15     3:36:08
185   Shawn Ford             M5054         9/52       44:34     1:38:59     2:34:03     1:02:11    8:16     3:36:13
186   Parker Hoye            M2529       29/118       50:42     1:47:55     2:42:59       53:21    8:16     3:36:19
187   Sean Winters           M4044        19/71       51:42     1:49:49     2:44:14       52:08    8:16     3:36:22
188   Cole Cook              M2529       30/118       40:40     1:26:56     2:13:24     1:23:06    8:16     3:36:30
189   Dan Norem              M6064         1/23       50:03     1:47:52     2:42:01       54:43    8:17     3:36:44
190   Charles Steele         M3539       35/108       51:09     1:47:47     2:43:06       54:03    8:18     3:37:09
191   Walker Day             M2529       31/118       51:07     1:49:45     2:45:42       51:32    8:18     3:37:14
192   Jeremy Bowen           M3034        26/80       50:59     1:47:52     2:42:33       54:44    8:18     3:37:16
193   Dale Wong              M5054        10/52       48:02     1:44:02     2:37:54       59:39    8:19     3:37:32
194   Matt Mattocks          M4044        20/71       48:50     1:45:19     2:40:38       56:59    8:19     3:37:36
195   Taylor King            M2529       32/118       43:01     1:38:25     2:36:40     1:01:19    8:20     3:37:58
196   Steve Van Brocklin     M5559         6/36       49:02     1:45:39     2:40:10       57:59    8:20     3:38:08
197   Nate Boulton           M4044        21/71       50:44     1:49:27     2:44:37       53:38    8:20     3:38:14
198   Carrie Vanquathem      F4549         2/38       50:45     1:49:28     2:44:36       53:39    8:20     3:38:15
199   Isaac McCleary         M2024        22/68       48:19     1:44:15     2:37:40     1:00:35    8:20     3:38:15
200   Joey Lechuga           M3539       36/108       49:38     1:45:13     2:38:22     1:00:31    8:22     3:38:52
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Christian Overholtzer  M2529       33/118       53:07     1:51:57     2:45:29       53:30    8:22     3:38:58
202   Elizabeth Boyer        F3539         8/68       43:40     1:34:53     2:31:59     1:07:11    8:22     3:39:09
203   Kyle Graham            M3539       37/108       48:12     1:42:26     2:35:33     1:03:49    8:23     3:39:21
204   Jim Berger             M5054        11/52       49:44     1:46:53     2:42:49       56:37    8:23     3:39:25
205   Leah Klejch            F2529        10/55       50:14     1:46:51     2:40:34       58:56    8:23     3:39:30
206   Jeremy Feitelson       M4549        12/50       50:45     1:49:28     2:44:55       54:38    8:23     3:39:32
207   Cj Lage                M4549        13/50       49:24     1:48:03     2:44:40       54:52    8:23     3:39:32
208   Matthew Lloyd          M3539       38/108       52:38     1:52:43     2:48:05       51:30    8:23     3:39:35
209   Jacob Griffith         M2529       34/118       44:40     1:35:57     2:28:10     1:11:27    8:23     3:39:36
210   Brian Vander Plaats    M4044        22/71       49:43     1:47:29     2:43:01       56:56    8:24     3:39:56
211   Eric Gorman            M5054        12/52       49:04     1:46:06     2:40:55       59:15    8:25     3:40:10
212   Caleb Townsend         M2024        23/68       48:19     1:44:15     2:37:48     1:02:51    8:26     3:40:38
213   Kelly Parriott         F3539         9/68       49:05     1:45:24     2:40:22     1:00:17    8:26     3:40:38
214   Nicole Roetman         F4549         3/38       50:53     1:49:40     2:45:45       54:56    8:26     3:40:41
215   Emma Godbold           F1519          1/6       49:22     1:45:51     2:42:47       58:39    8:28     3:41:26
216   Eric Ottesen           M3539       39/108       51:50     1:51:51     2:48:44       52:44    8:28     3:41:28
217   Paul Stanton           M3539       40/108       51:14     1:50:37     2:48:02       53:43    8:28     3:41:44
218   Evan Banasiak          M2529       35/118       51:04     1:49:07     2:45:13       56:47    8:29     3:42:00
219   Nicholas Brady         M3034        27/80       51:53     1:49:42     2:46:48       55:19    8:29     3:42:06
220   Rebecca Kehm           F3034         7/49       51:53     1:49:43     2:46:48       55:20    8:29     3:42:07
221   Sarah Williams         F4549         4/38       50:27     1:50:28     2:47:46       54:30    8:29     3:42:15
222   Katherine Moore        F2529        11/55       51:42     1:50:50     2:48:06       54:26    8:30     3:42:32
223   Bryce Brady            M4044        23/71       54:15     1:51:51     2:45:25       57:09    8:30     3:42:33
224   Michele Berry Godsey   F4044         4/60       51:36     1:52:03     2:49:11       53:25    8:30     3:42:36
225   Greg Adams             M4549        14/50       49:44     1:49:09     2:46:35       56:12    8:31     3:42:47
226   Jordan Schick          M3539       41/108       47:09     1:42:21     2:43:27       59:22    8:31     3:42:48
227   Hunter Lavallee        M2024        24/68       53:59     1:53:14     2:51:49       51:00    8:31     3:42:49
228   Anthony Gayden         M4044        24/71       52:49     1:52:52     2:49:48       53:05    8:31     3:42:53
229   Colton Dorpinghaus     M2529       36/118       54:10     1:52:06     2:45:27       57:32    8:31     3:42:59
230   Dallas Lehman          M3034        28/80       54:33     1:55:29     2:51:03       51:56    8:31     3:42:59
231   Andrew Jones           M3539       42/108       53:15     1:54:15     2:50:51       52:16    8:31     3:43:06
232   Makenzie Meyer         F2024         4/31       51:43     1:50:50     2:46:41       56:31    8:32     3:43:11
233   Andriette Wickstrom    F6569          1/6       50:43     1:49:45     2:46:15       56:58    8:32     3:43:12
234   Perry McGahan          M6064         2/23       53:50     1:54:45     2:50:53       52:27    8:32     3:43:19
235   Savio Camara           M3539       43/108       49:08     1:45:30     2:43:45       59:38    8:32     3:43:23
236   Lee Henderson          M4044        25/71       52:49     1:52:40     2:50:05       53:24    8:32     3:43:28
237   Mykaela Cole           F2024         5/31       53:46     1:54:45     2:49:59       53:31    8:32     3:43:30
238   Jeff Knutson           M3034        29/80       50:43     1:49:46     2:47:04       56:40    8:33     3:43:44
239   Amber Mason Lusson     F4044         5/60       51:56     1:52:29     2:49:45       54:03    8:33     3:43:48
240   David Steward          M5054        13/52       53:13     1:54:19     2:50:39       53:26    8:34     3:44:05
241   Zhen Zhang             M3539       44/108       51:18     1:50:45     2:47:39       56:33    8:34     3:44:11
242   Spencer Hutchinson     M2024        25/68       54:08     1:51:36     2:47:01       57:25    8:34     3:44:25
243   Patrick Klopfenstein   M3034        30/80       53:20     1:54:17     2:51:44       52:49    8:35     3:44:32
244   Scott Wilmes           M4044        26/71       53:23     1:54:21     2:52:06       52:32    8:35     3:44:37
245   Matthew Peterson       M5559         7/36       53:10     1:53:48     2:48:53       56:04    8:36     3:44:56
246   Tyler Smith            M4044        27/71       51:45     1:51:09     2:47:22       57:45    8:36     3:45:06
247   Max Thomsen            M2529       37/118       52:19     1:53:07     2:50:07       55:12    8:36     3:45:18
248   Kirk Jefson            M6569         2/12       51:59     1:52:51     2:51:03       54:18    8:37     3:45:21
249   Thomas Crowley         M2024        26/68       50:36     1:49:10     2:46:12       59:18    8:37     3:45:30
250   Kristina Anderson      F3539        10/68       53:08     1:53:47     2:50:42       54:55    8:37     3:45:36
251   Collin Neuhaus         M2529       38/118       53:38     1:51:42     2:49:20       56:25    8:37     3:45:44
252   Stephen Siegel         M5054        14/52       51:30     1:50:03     2:49:28       56:18    8:37     3:45:46
253   Todd Wenck             M4549        15/50       54:35     1:54:49     2:52:18       53:37    8:38     3:45:54
254   Katie Hille            F3539        11/68       52:00     1:51:52     2:48:35       57:20    8:38     3:45:55
255   Jacob Kruse            M2529       39/118       49:46     1:46:30     2:44:29     1:01:29    8:38     3:45:57
256   Rylan MacVey           M2529       40/118       46:36     1:41:18     2:41:15     1:04:53    8:38     3:46:07
257   Josh Budke             M4044        28/71       52:19     1:53:08     2:49:51       56:18    8:38     3:46:08
258   Drew Wilson            M2529       41/118       42:17     1:30:31     2:27:26     1:18:46    8:38     3:46:11
259   Emily Harvey           F3034         8/49       53:14     1:54:20     2:52:38       53:38    8:39     3:46:15
260   Kristen Toppin         F3539        12/68       50:35     1:48:48     2:46:49       59:29    8:39     3:46:17
261   Mary Scheibe           F5054         2/41       51:18     1:51:55     2:51:59       54:35    8:39     3:46:33
262   Paul Warzecha          M3539       45/108       55:59     1:56:01     2:52:42       53:53    8:39     3:46:35
263   Michelle Sage          F4044         6/60       51:35     1:52:14     2:51:59       54:54    8:40     3:46:53
264   Christopher Goodson    M4044        29/71       53:33     1:52:54     2:49:12       57:42    8:40     3:46:54
265   Ryan Clement           M3034        31/80       54:42     1:55:03     2:52:30       54:43    8:41     3:47:12
266   Joseph Williams        M3539       46/108       52:11     1:52:55     2:50:42       56:56    8:42     3:47:37
267   Ryan Jaehrling         M3034        32/80       55:18     1:57:59     2:52:49       54:59    8:42     3:47:48
268   Angie Williams         F5054         3/41       53:02     1:53:54     2:52:50       55:05    8:42     3:47:54
269   Campbell Hoffman       M2024        27/68       53:39     1:52:22     2:49:04       58:57    8:43     3:48:00
270   Cesar Gradilla         M4044        30/71       53:35     1:54:24     2:52:09       56:07    8:43     3:48:15
271   Nichole Hemming        F3034         9/49       51:43     1:53:20     2:51:14       57:14    8:44     3:48:27
272   Caleb Rock             M1519         4/10       53:05     1:53:53     2:50:47       57:50    8:44     3:48:36
273   Kyle Kehoe             M2529       42/118       50:48     1:48:51     2:43:00     1:05:46    8:44     3:48:45
274   Amy Powers             F4044         7/60       53:34     1:54:24     2:50:59       57:50    8:44     3:48:49
275   William Brent          M3539       47/108       54:39     1:54:06     2:53:31       55:50    8:46     3:49:21
276   James Brook            M3539       48/108       54:47     1:55:36     2:53:48       55:34    8:46     3:49:22
277   Bo Hjelle              M2529       43/118       53:05     1:53:15     2:53:24       56:10    8:46     3:49:34
278   Benjamin Judge         M3539       49/108       49:48     1:47:16     2:44:01     1:05:35    8:46     3:49:36
279   Patrick Deignan        M3539       50/108       54:10     1:58:32     2:59:10       50:30    8:46     3:49:40
280   Bo Anderson            M4044        31/71       51:54     1:54:47     2:52:36       57:08    8:47     3:49:44
281   Ryan Turner            M2529       44/118       55:03     1:57:44     2:56:09       53:59    8:47     3:50:08
282   Sarah Anderson         F2529        12/55       51:01     1:49:18     2:45:45     1:04:24    8:47     3:50:08
283   Adam Greimann          M4044        32/71       52:50     1:53:37     2:51:43       58:27    8:48     3:50:09
284   Brett Watkins          M2529       45/118       55:34     1:58:53     2:57:03       53:14    8:48     3:50:16
285   Catherine Korrect      F4044         8/60       53:16     1:54:16     2:51:25       59:01    8:48     3:50:25
286   Jason Boyle            M4549        16/50       53:39     1:56:25     2:55:22       55:29    8:49     3:50:51
287   Troy Dolmetsch         M2529       46/118       54:51     1:57:08     2:54:24       56:32    8:49     3:50:55
288   Melissa Cordaro        F3539        13/68       50:11     1:50:50     2:50:38     1:00:27    8:50     3:51:04
289   Elizabeth Lennox       F3539        14/68       51:56     1:52:27     2:51:46       59:21    8:50     3:51:07
290   Jillian Williams       F3034        10/49       53:01     1:53:26     2:52:00       59:08    8:50     3:51:07
291   Robert Main            M3034        33/80       54:01     1:56:02     2:55:18       55:51    8:50     3:51:09
292   Ben Lighter            M3034        34/80       54:02     1:56:02     2:55:18       55:52    8:50     3:51:09
293   John Akins             M5054        15/52       56:49     1:59:56     2:59:26       51:50    8:50     3:51:15
294   Martin Smith           M6064         3/23       52:20     1:53:29     2:53:12       58:13    8:50     3:51:25
295   Tyler Kempkes          M3034        35/80       52:54     1:53:27     2:51:32     1:00:04    8:51     3:51:35
296   Jonathan Shiplett      M3539       51/108       53:37     1:54:54     2:52:59       58:42    8:51     3:51:40
297   Rich Barrett           M5054        16/52       49:07     1:44:28     2:45:35     1:06:07    8:51     3:51:42
298   Ian Martens            M2529       47/118       49:13     1:45:49     2:46:43     1:05:08    8:51     3:51:50
299   Samantha Liebe         F2529        13/55       51:24     1:51:44     2:51:48     1:00:04    8:51     3:51:51
300   Unknown Runner         M              1/6       52:34     1:53:21     2:53:02       59:03    8:52     3:52:04
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Carey Gehl             F4044         9/60       55:02     1:57:43     2:57:07       55:11    8:52     3:52:18
302   Corby Friederich       M3034        36/80       53:18     1:54:13     2:52:02     1:00:37    8:53     3:52:38
303   Frank Dwyer            M5054        17/52       51:39     1:50:05     2:52:00     1:00:41    8:53     3:52:40
304   Corinne Mattsom        F4044        10/60       53:18     1:54:17     2:52:26     1:00:29    8:54     3:52:54
305   Dieudonn   Samuel      M2024        28/68       45:29     1:40:37     2:43:33     1:09:22    8:54     3:52:55
306   Brian Gard             M4549        17/50       52:05     1:56:48     2:55:32       57:30    8:54     3:53:01
307   Ellie Gard             F14UN          1/1       52:05     1:56:48     2:55:32       57:32    8:54     3:53:03
308   Grace Hamilton         F1519          2/6       55:45     1:59:31     2:59:47       53:30    8:55     3:53:17
309   Amanda Rush            F2529        14/55       47:58     1:43:52     2:42:35     1:10:43    8:55     3:53:17
310   Logan Studer           M2529       48/118       51:21     1:50:00     2:47:57     1:05:23    8:55     3:53:19
311   Chris Klemesrud        M5054        18/52       49:38     1:47:21     2:46:45     1:06:53    8:56     3:53:38
312   James Lensing          M3539       52/108       55:18     1:58:00     2:57:04       56:36    8:56     3:53:39
313   Clint Jones            M4549        18/50       53:06     1:54:26     2:53:38     1:00:22    8:56     3:54:00
314   Alison Huppert         F4044        11/60       54:47     1:57:29     2:59:14       55:02    8:57     3:54:16
315   Mike Tiedens           M4549        19/50       49:03     1:46:11     2:45:14     1:09:26    8:58     3:54:39
316   Jeremy Rurup           M2529       49/118       49:33     1:49:41     2:45:49     1:08:55    8:58     3:54:44
317   Westin Galloway        M3539       53/108       56:49     2:01:14     2:59:43       55:15    8:59     3:54:58
318   Andrea Helgager        F3539        15/68       53:06     1:53:22     2:53:31     1:01:44    8:59     3:55:15
319   Jalen Raymond          M2529       50/118       56:19     2:00:28     2:59:49       55:29    8:59     3:55:17
320   Hashim Abdinasir       M3539       54/108       51:20     1:51:34     2:51:24     1:03:53    8:59     3:55:17
321   Jay Busch              M3034        37/80       52:08     1:51:37     2:50:03     1:05:21    9:00     3:55:23
322   Josh Neer              M3539       55/108       52:37     1:51:25     2:50:09     1:05:46    9:01     3:55:55
323   Hannan Nadeem          M2529       51/118       55:05     1:57:36     2:58:20       57:42    9:01     3:56:01
324   Sam Abell              M3034        38/80       55:10     1:56:06     2:55:41     1:00:27    9:01     3:56:08
325   Adam Bodensteiner      M2529       52/118       52:13     1:50:27     2:52:13     1:03:57    9:01     3:56:09
326   John Derryberry        M3539       56/108       53:21     1:52:54     2:51:02     1:05:16    9:02     3:56:17
327   Nick Nelson            M3539       57/108       54:41     1:58:21     2:57:31       59:14    9:03     3:56:45
328   Jacob Niederhauser     M3539       58/108       54:43     1:56:11     2:56:12     1:00:37    9:03     3:56:48
329   Eric Roby              M4044        33/71       47:47     1:47:16     2:50:50     1:06:07    9:03     3:56:56
330   Joe Teague             M2529       53/118       53:05     1:53:15     2:53:25     1:03:33    9:03     3:56:57
331   Chandler Thayer        M2024        29/68       54:34     1:56:49     2:56:33     1:00:39    9:04     3:57:11
332   Anne Dovali            F2529        15/55       59:17     2:02:04     3:01:04       56:15    9:04     3:57:18
333   Chad Hamilton          M4044        34/71       52:57     1:54:17     2:52:06     1:05:12    9:04     3:57:18
334   Jeff Stapleton         M4549        20/50       57:57     2:02:12     3:01:55       55:25    9:04     3:57:20
335   Eric Larson            M2529       54/118       57:10     2:02:57     3:02:15       55:23    9:05     3:57:38
336   Bryce Hingst           M2024        30/68       50:34     1:49:54     2:49:52     1:07:52    9:05     3:57:44
337   Braxton Morrison       M3034        39/80       54:51     1:54:59     2:56:58     1:01:01    9:05     3:57:58
338   Noah Schlee            M2529       55/118       57:36     2:02:48     3:01:38       56:22    9:05     3:58:00
339   Abisoye Adekanmbi      F4549         5/38       53:19     1:58:33     3:00:00       58:02    9:06     3:58:01
340   John Schomers          M2024        31/68       56:01     1:54:47     2:50:39     1:07:25    9:06     3:58:03
341   Ian Lawler             M5054        19/52       48:51     1:45:12     2:43:59     1:14:05    9:06     3:58:04
342   Tony Miller            M6064         4/23       56:21     2:01:47     3:02:50       55:18    9:06     3:58:08
343   Tom Morris             M5559         8/36       55:30     1:59:52     3:00:03       58:21    9:06     3:58:23
344   Joel Dejaynes          M3539       59/108       53:00     1:54:15     2:56:15     1:02:14    9:07     3:58:29
345   Alexandra Borzo        F3034        11/49       46:17     1:43:03     2:40:01     1:18:33    9:07     3:58:34
346   Renee Roth             F3539        16/68       54:11     1:56:21     2:58:10     1:00:42    9:07     3:58:51
347   Haley Jansen           F3539        17/68       54:05     1:57:31     2:58:13     1:00:49    9:08     3:59:02
348   Brett Hodges           M4549        21/50       53:06     1:56:11     2:56:24     1:02:40    9:08     3:59:03
349   Sherry Kelchen         F4549         6/38       53:36     1:56:25     2:57:38     1:01:34    9:08     3:59:11
350   Paul Meirick           M3539       60/108       50:35     1:51:36     2:54:09     1:05:08    9:08     3:59:16
351   Jeff Jones             M4044        35/71       56:56     2:01:36     3:02:48       56:39    9:09     3:59:27
352   Brian Vander Naald     M4044        36/71       55:59     1:59:33     2:59:49       59:39    9:09     3:59:27
353   Dallas Dickey          M4044        37/71       57:29     2:01:57     3:01:55       57:50    9:09     3:59:44
354   Cory Goldensoph        M4044        38/71       56:05     1:59:45     3:00:18       59:33    9:10     3:59:50
355   Miah Betz              F2529        16/55       53:22     1:55:09     2:57:37     1:02:16    9:10     3:59:53
356   Nathan Daniel          M3034        40/80       46:14     1:42:29     2:51:14     1:09:02    9:11     4:00:15
357   Peter Duryea           M6064         5/23       52:50     1:52:40     2:52:06     1:08:15    9:11     4:00:20
358   Skyler Riesberg        M2024        32/68       54:02     1:53:03     2:51:37     1:08:45    9:11     4:00:21
359   Wayne Rose             M3034        41/80       52:41     1:53:49     2:56:56     1:03:36    9:11     4:00:32
360   Jason Gilbertson       M3034        42/80       54:11     1:57:37     2:59:20     1:01:20    9:12     4:00:40
361   Kory Ross              M3539       61/108       53:30     1:57:00     3:01:14       59:29    9:12     4:00:43
362   James Thornton         M5054        20/52       53:31     1:57:00     3:01:14       59:29    9:12     4:00:43
363   Jessica Stough         F2529        17/55       52:42     1:53:50     2:56:57     1:03:47    9:12     4:00:43
364   Jeanie Murphy          F5559         1/14       55:31     1:59:04     3:00:05     1:00:50    9:12     4:00:55
365   Nathan Wagner          M3539       62/108       57:42     2:01:14     3:03:13       57:53    9:13     4:01:05
366   Joseph Harper          M2529       56/118       58:43     2:06:19     3:09:02       52:14    9:13     4:01:15
367   Matthew Pollock        M3539       63/108       55:32     2:00:43     2:59:05     1:02:20    9:13     4:01:25
368   Nick Gifford           M4044        39/71       56:56     2:00:35     3:01:53     1:00:05    9:15     4:01:58
369   Molly Ludwig           F2529        18/55       56:51     2:01:27     3:05:34       56:25    9:15     4:01:59
370   Derick Ludwig          M2529       57/118       56:51     2:01:27     3:05:34       56:25    9:15     4:01:59
371   Jd Hunter              M3034        43/80       50:02     1:47:37     2:52:36     1:09:31    9:15     4:02:06
372   Rebecca Hansen         F3034        12/49       56:48     2:00:58     3:00:02     1:02:07    9:15     4:02:09
373   Justin Hornett         M3539       64/108       50:21     1:47:51     2:55:31     1:06:40    9:15     4:02:10
374   Mike Shepard           M4549        22/50       48:51     1:46:03     2:49:00     1:13:12    9:15     4:02:11
375   Kim Gaubatz            F5054         4/41       57:08     2:02:41     3:05:02       57:24    9:16     4:02:26
376   Justin Knudson         M4044        40/71       56:20     2:02:25     3:03:59       58:30    9:16     4:02:29
377   Joe Collier            M3539       65/108       53:01     1:53:17     2:53:43     1:08:47    9:16     4:02:30
378   Andrea Barutta         M5054        21/52       56:33     2:02:35     3:04:27       58:13    9:16     4:02:40
379   Noah Buttry            M2024        33/68       53:29     1:50:31     2:47:54     1:15:14    9:17     4:03:08
380   Mandy Chmiel           F3539        18/68       56:07     2:00:56     3:02:59     1:00:17    9:18     4:03:16
381   Brian Free             M4549        23/50       56:03     2:00:51     3:03:49       59:31    9:18     4:03:19
382   Erica Reams            F3539        19/68       54:01     1:57:53     2:59:59     1:03:21    9:18     4:03:19
383   Callen Duffy           M2024        34/68     1:01:08     2:04:28     3:04:57       58:24    9:18     4:03:21
384   Glen Marumoto          M6064         6/23       57:47     2:01:34     3:02:48     1:00:39    9:18     4:03:27
385   Cj Grub                M4044        41/71       55:41     1:59:20     3:01:11     1:02:24    9:18     4:03:34
386   Elizabeth Mockenhaupt  F2529        19/55       55:35     1:59:44     3:01:46     1:01:57    9:19     4:03:43
387   Gina Witt              F4549         7/38       55:24     2:00:57     3:04:07       59:54    9:19     4:04:00
388   Madeline Pawloski      F3034        13/49       53:17     1:56:12     2:56:15     1:07:54    9:20     4:04:08
389   Zachary Martin         M3034        44/80       50:43     1:48:37     2:53:13     1:11:11    9:20     4:04:23
390   Alicia Lynch           F3539        20/68       52:57     1:55:31     2:58:43     1:05:43    9:20     4:04:25
391   Anthony Snipes         M3539       66/108       59:00     2:04:59     3:09:09       55:23    9:20     4:04:32
392   Marcey Norland         F5054         5/41       54:49     1:57:57     3:00:30     1:04:03    9:20     4:04:32
393   Devin Pflum            M2529       58/118       56:42     2:03:19     3:05:58       58:47    9:21     4:04:44
394   Timothy Reinert        M6064         7/23       53:01     1:54:45     2:55:05     1:09:47    9:21     4:04:51
395   Benjamin McKenna       M4044        42/71       56:08     1:59:54     3:02:03     1:02:50    9:21     4:04:53
396   Scott German           M3539       67/108       57:06     2:02:06     3:07:33       57:23    9:21     4:04:55
397   Michael Schnackenberg  M3034        45/80       56:52     2:02:32     3:07:09       58:01    9:22     4:05:10
398   Jill Majeres           F5054         6/41       52:50     1:54:08     2:56:36     1:08:35    9:22     4:05:10
399   Andrew Shapiro         M4044        43/71       51:20     1:52:27     2:55:10     1:10:01    9:22     4:05:10
400   Brett Murray           M2529       59/118     1:00:54     2:08:39     3:11:15       54:06    9:22     4:05:21
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401   Trevor Klaver          M2529       60/118       49:44     1:47:49     2:48:10     1:17:14    9:22     4:05:24
402   Jessie McMurry         F3539        21/68       55:11     2:00:06     3:01:52     1:03:39    9:23     4:05:31
403   Alexander Pressman     M2024        35/68       48:31     1:44:45     2:48:59     1:16:38    9:23     4:05:37
404   Brandon Kew            M3034        46/80       56:11     2:02:23     3:05:05     1:00:42    9:23     4:05:47
405   Kari Luehmann          F4044        12/60       56:15     2:00:34     3:03:06     1:02:42    9:23     4:05:48
406   Carissa Origer         F2529        20/55       56:10     2:00:14     3:01:05     1:04:44    9:23     4:05:49
407   Lynnde Zumbrunnen      F4044        13/60       57:45     2:03:53     3:06:20       59:35    9:24     4:05:54
408   Steve Skram            M3539       68/108       54:02     1:58:21     3:02:38     1:03:42    9:25     4:06:20
409   Brook Skram            F3539        22/68       54:03     1:58:21     3:02:38     1:03:42    9:25     4:06:20
410   Gary Thompson          M5559         9/36       56:22     2:03:08     3:06:32       59:59    9:25     4:06:31
411   Tyler Beary            M2024        36/68       57:17     2:02:16     3:00:19     1:06:33    9:26     4:06:51
412   Nicholas Smith         M4044        44/71       53:32     1:57:21     2:58:34     1:08:22    9:26     4:06:55
413   Ben Moews              M3034        47/80       57:00     2:02:35     3:06:17     1:00:47    9:26     4:07:04
414   Jesse Bakey            M3034        48/80       52:28     1:52:25     2:53:14     1:13:53    9:26     4:07:07
415   Jacob Wheeler          M2024        37/68     1:07:00                                        9:27     4:07:18
416   Andrew Owens           M2024        38/68       53:35     1:55:16     2:55:43     1:11:43    9:27     4:07:26
417   Eric Olson             M3034        49/80       55:23     2:05:58     3:04:33     1:02:57    9:27     4:07:29
418   Eric Hunt              M4549        24/50       52:10     1:59:11     3:05:07     1:02:38    9:28     4:07:44
419   Kristin Vogel          F4044        14/60       57:01     2:02:32     3:05:24     1:02:47    9:29     4:08:11
420   Josh Millard           M2529       61/118       54:43     1:57:30     3:01:18     1:06:53    9:29     4:08:11
421   Sarah Burwell          F2024         6/31       53:29     1:56:31     2:56:36     1:11:36    9:29     4:08:12
422   Troy Friederich        M2529       62/118       56:42     2:02:50     3:05:19     1:02:58    9:29     4:08:17
423   Carl Vieregger         M4549        25/50       58:28     2:05:20     3:08:36       59:42    9:29     4:08:18
424   Maia Donahue           F3539        23/68       59:09     2:06:34     3:08:14     1:00:16    9:30     4:08:30
425   Krishna Natti          M4044        45/71       56:14     2:01:06     3:05:44     1:03:05    9:30     4:08:48
426   Karen Hohertz-Jacobs   F5054         7/41       58:23     2:05:22     3:08:01     1:00:48    9:30     4:08:49
427   Nick Wessling          M3539       69/108       59:00     2:06:49     3:11:24       57:33    9:31     4:08:57
428   Michael Finnegan       M3034        50/80       55:50     1:58:20     2:58:58     1:10:23    9:31     4:09:20
429   Kayla Crann            F3539        24/68       59:00     2:06:49     3:11:24       58:00    9:32     4:09:23
430   Adeline Hohman         F3539        25/68       59:42     2:11:58     3:15:51       53:35    9:32     4:09:26
431   Erica Halstead         F2024         7/31       58:04     2:04:40     3:08:58     1:00:28    9:32     4:09:26
432   Lynsey Fugate          F3539        26/68     1:00:18     2:07:27     3:12:32       57:02    9:32     4:09:34
433   Rebecca Kollstedt      F3034        14/49       54:42     2:01:19     3:09:00     1:00:36    9:32     4:09:35
434   Miranda Watson         F4044        15/60       55:09     1:59:38     3:05:49     1:04:01    9:33     4:09:49
435   Eli Roeth              M1519         5/10       53:05     1:53:53     2:54:59     1:14:51    9:33     4:09:50
436   Claire Neumeier        F2529        21/55       59:02     2:05:59     3:09:38     1:00:21    9:33     4:09:59
437   Kyle Harms             M2529       63/118       57:52     2:02:05     3:04:28     1:05:43    9:33     4:10:10
438   Elisha Crow            F3034        15/49       53:23     1:59:37     3:05:56     1:04:20    9:34     4:10:15
439   Tim Hammer             M3539       70/108       53:07     1:54:07     2:54:32     1:16:34    9:36     4:11:06
440   Nate Smith             M4044        46/71       51:51     1:55:12     3:02:11     1:08:57    9:36     4:11:08
441   Kayla Lenz             F2024         8/31       57:51     2:07:09     3:12:15       59:01    9:36     4:11:16
442   Taylor Eichinger       M3034        51/80       57:20     2:02:58     3:12:20       59:04    9:36     4:11:23
443   Forrest Pearson        M5054        22/52       57:21     2:01:51     3:06:29     1:05:15    9:37     4:11:44
444   Crystal Carroll        F3034        16/49       53:21     1:57:17     3:03:13     1:08:48    9:38     4:12:01
445   Christine Kennedy      F3539        27/68       53:54     1:58:08     3:04:35     1:07:27    9:38     4:12:02
446   Margaret Allen         F3034        17/49       54:44     2:00:37     3:06:18     1:05:49    9:38     4:12:07
447   Lisa Carlucci          F6064         1/15     1:03:32     2:12:42     3:14:52       57:39    9:39     4:12:31
448   Steph Griffith         F3539        28/68       54:34     1:59:15     3:05:20     1:07:17    9:39     4:12:36
449   Jeff Watson            M5054        23/52     1:04:18     2:16:53     3:19:54       52:46    9:39     4:12:40
450   Mark Seehase           M4549        26/50       53:47     1:54:17     2:55:07     1:17:48    9:40     4:12:54
451   Kurt Buhr              M3539       71/108       52:44     1:53:57     3:00:53     1:12:06    9:40     4:12:58
452   Erik Nestingen         M2529       64/118       53:28     1:57:21     3:01:07     1:12:03    9:40     4:13:10
453   Angela Alberts         F4549         8/38       57:45     2:05:17     3:10:32     1:02:43    9:40     4:13:15
454   Aakar Jain             M4044        47/71     1:01:42     2:11:15     3:15:34       57:58    9:41     4:13:32
455   Jason Callaghan        M3539       72/108       49:03     1:45:24     2:43:59     1:29:47    9:42     4:13:45
456   Rj Hallman             M2529       65/118       57:59     2:06:11     3:11:59     1:01:55    9:42     4:13:54
457   Peter Miller           M2024        39/68       53:49     1:55:16     2:59:56     1:14:09    9:42     4:14:04
458   Morgan Goslar          F2024         9/31       59:33     2:07:43     3:14:16       59:58    9:43     4:14:14
459   Dylan Petermeier       M2529       66/118       55:54     1:58:28     3:01:10     1:13:14    9:43     4:14:23
460   Brett Penningroth      M2529       67/118       51:05     1:47:40     2:48:36     1:26:17    9:44     4:14:52
461   Adam Brinkman          M2529       68/118       52:35     1:52:45     3:03:05     1:11:54    9:44     4:14:59
462   Noriko Nagamoto        F5054         8/41     1:01:05     2:11:42     3:17:16       57:46    9:45     4:15:02
463   Brian Matthews         M3034        52/80       53:55     1:52:03     2:59:58     1:15:04    9:45     4:15:02
464   Garth Haller           M3539       73/108     1:02:34     2:10:19     3:11:58     1:03:25    9:45     4:15:22
465   Robert Rypma           M3539       74/108       56:01     2:02:57     3:09:40     1:05:51    9:46     4:15:30
466   Twanice Mahoski        F3539        29/68     1:00:48     2:09:34     3:14:48     1:00:44    9:46     4:15:31
467   Dawson Edwards         M2024        40/68     1:00:34     2:10:54     3:16:58       58:44    9:46     4:15:42
468   Laura Kaye             F3539        30/68       58:36     2:06:50     3:13:15     1:02:28    9:46     4:15:43
469   Hexiang Zhang          M2024        41/68     1:03:35     2:14:40     3:16:20       59:31    9:46     4:15:51
470   Shantell Harvey        F4044        16/60       57:12     2:05:02     3:11:10     1:05:03    9:47     4:16:12
471   Lori Joas              F5054         9/41     1:00:30     2:11:28     3:16:19     1:00:05    9:48     4:16:24
472   Kim Butcher-Pope       F4549         9/38       53:28     1:57:58     3:04:22     1:12:08    9:48     4:16:30
473   Paul Kellogg           M5054        24/52     1:00:02     2:05:27     3:08:11     1:08:20    9:48     4:16:31
474   Jos Kobussen           M5559        10/36       53:26     1:54:27     2:54:01     1:22:37    9:48     4:16:37
475   Andrej Klaric          M3034        53/80       53:25     1:55:45     3:04:24     1:12:15    9:48     4:16:39
476   Jamie Logan            F4044        17/60       58:03     2:05:00     3:10:47     1:05:57    9:48     4:16:43
477   Justin Woolever        M4549        27/50       59:30     2:09:16     3:15:08     1:01:42    9:49     4:16:50
478   James Roller           M4549        28/50       59:28     2:09:16     3:15:08     1:01:43    9:49     4:16:50
479   Mark Hildreth          M4044        48/71       53:23     1:56:30     3:06:51     1:10:04    9:49     4:16:54
480   Nathan Espeset         M2024        42/68     1:00:37     2:10:55     3:17:00     1:00:01    9:49     4:17:00
481   Lauren Gant            F3539        31/68       58:12     2:05:26     3:10:05     1:07:05    9:49     4:17:09
482   Mary Lindberg          F4044        18/60       58:12     2:05:26     3:10:05     1:07:05    9:49     4:17:10
483   Rebecca Seaton         F3539        32/68       57:50     2:02:34     3:07:07     1:10:13    9:50     4:17:20
484   Mitchell Seaton        M3539       75/108       57:50     2:02:34     3:07:08     1:10:13    9:50     4:17:21
485   Toni Middleton         F4044        19/60       58:34     2:07:55     3:13:36     1:03:45    9:50     4:17:21
486   Jon Niemuth            M5054        25/52       59:34     2:09:54     3:15:59     1:01:25    9:50     4:17:24
487   Erin Godbold           F4549        10/38       55:42     2:00:08     3:07:32     1:09:54    9:50     4:17:26
488   Matthew Polson         M2024        43/68       54:50     1:58:15     3:03:05     1:14:31    9:50     4:17:35
489   Maddison Shupe         F2024        10/31       57:21     2:05:33     3:14:01     1:03:38    9:51     4:17:39
490   Scott Duescher         M3539       76/108       54:49     1:59:07     3:06:02     1:11:41    9:51     4:17:43
491   Mark McDermott         M5559        11/36     1:01:13     2:10:53     3:16:57     1:00:53    9:51     4:17:50
492   Samuel Rodriguez       M4549        29/50       59:05     2:06:08     3:11:27     1:06:25    9:51     4:17:51
493   Lee Discher            M3539       77/108       52:04     1:54:06     2:55:48     1:22:05    9:51     4:17:53
494   James Van Wyk          M3539       78/108     1:00:09     2:10:27     3:16:33     1:01:22    9:51     4:17:55
495   Michael Gilbertson     M3034        54/80       57:07     2:02:28     3:06:09     1:11:51    9:51     4:17:59
496   Dalton Holdredge       M2529       69/118       46:54     1:44:01     2:57:46     1:20:22    9:52     4:18:07
497   Jason Hermann          M2529       70/118     1:00:34     2:10:53     3:16:58     1:01:21    9:52     4:18:18
498   Unknown Runner         M              2/6       57:45     2:06:51     3:12:07     1:06:13    9:52     4:18:19
499   Nate Schill            M2529       71/118       57:59     2:06:11     3:14:43     1:03:41    9:52     4:18:23
500   Russell Watson         M5559        12/36     1:00:36     2:10:55     3:17:00     1:01:26    9:52     4:18:25
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501   Shawn Loy              F5054        10/41     1:00:36     2:10:56     3:17:01     1:01:26    9:52     4:18:26
502   Philip Hodges          M7074          1/9     1:00:49     2:10:43     3:16:14     1:02:12    9:52     4:18:26
503   David Graham           M3539       79/108     1:03:20     2:13:09     3:17:35     1:00:57    9:53     4:18:32
504   Edward Vasquez         M4044        49/71       48:51     1:53:21     3:01:43     1:16:55    9:53     4:18:38
505   Danielle Steimel       F5054        11/41     1:01:31     2:10:50     3:16:46     1:01:54    9:53     4:18:40
506   Garrett Hillestad      M3034        55/80     1:00:12     2:06:46     3:12:09     1:06:41    9:53     4:18:49
507   Ryan Collins           M2529       72/118       56:56     2:02:21     3:05:47     1:13:29    9:54     4:19:16
508   Joshua Arickx          M3539       80/108       54:50     1:57:41     3:02:23     1:16:54    9:54     4:19:17
509   Chad Lien              M4549        30/50       59:28     2:06:34     3:12:54     1:06:25    9:54     4:19:19
510   Rick Truman            M5054        26/52       59:23     2:07:48     3:12:48     1:06:33    9:54     4:19:21
511   Darin Haack            M4549        31/50       58:34     2:06:31     3:12:08     1:07:36    9:55     4:19:43
512   Kimberly Haack         F4549        11/38       58:34     2:06:31     3:12:07     1:07:36    9:55     4:19:43
513   Jim Weisrock           M5559        13/36       58:28     2:07:56     3:15:11     1:04:35    9:55     4:19:45
514   Nicholas Moore         M2529       73/118       54:17     1:57:14     3:01:23     1:18:29    9:56     4:19:51
515   Mary Eide              F2529        22/55       49:57     1:47:39     2:53:12     1:26:42    9:56     4:19:53
516   Jason Soliday          M5054        27/52       57:39     2:04:15     3:09:10     1:11:00    9:56     4:20:09
517   Rob Shaw               M5054        28/52       57:39     2:04:14     3:09:09     1:11:01    9:56     4:20:10
518   Bridget Anderson       F3539        33/68       56:22     2:01:12     3:06:47     1:13:25    9:56     4:20:11
519   Afef Chelbi            F4549        12/38     1:00:04     2:05:09     3:12:14     1:08:07    9:57     4:20:21
520   Amanda Krivda          F3034        18/49     1:00:33     2:08:46     3:14:45     1:05:37    9:57     4:20:22
521   Morgan Kapping         F2024        11/31     1:01:16     2:10:15     3:16:07     1:04:49    9:58     4:20:56
522   Tanner Sires           M3034        56/80       58:00     2:07:33     3:14:56     1:06:15    9:59     4:21:10
523   Melissa Hohertz Foat   F4549        13/38       58:23     2:05:22     3:09:56     1:11:30    9:59     4:21:25
524   Jeff Harper            M5559        14/36       58:43     2:06:19     3:12:02     1:09:32    9:59     4:21:33
525   Matthew Carlson        M2024        44/68       58:45     2:06:20     3:09:03     1:12:32   10:00     4:21:35
526   Julie Jones            F5054        12/41       58:49     2:06:37     3:09:17     1:12:25   10:00     4:21:42
527   Owen Meyers            M3539       81/108       58:19     2:06:48     3:13:39     1:08:08   10:00     4:21:46
528   Doug Rathburn          M4549        32/50       59:02     2:07:47     3:14:45     1:07:10   10:00     4:21:54
529   Monica Lyons           F4044        20/60     1:00:45     2:11:56     3:17:22     1:04:36   10:00     4:21:58
530   Christine Taylor       F5054        13/41     1:01:50     2:15:08     3:22:53       59:44   10:02     4:22:36
531   Laurie Haller          F6569          2/6     1:02:32     2:10:17     3:15:43     1:07:13   10:03     4:22:56
532   Peter Lyons            M3539       82/108       57:33     2:04:31     3:10:45     1:12:26   10:03     4:23:11
533   Tyler Pflum            M3034        57/80       58:11     2:07:27     3:14:49     1:08:27   10:03     4:23:15
534   Dan Johnson            M2529       74/118       53:07     1:54:05     3:04:51     1:18:27   10:03     4:23:17
535   Paul Bankey            M6064         8/23     1:02:09     2:10:58     3:15:59     1:07:20   10:03     4:23:18
536   Saul Gerardo Hernandez M4549        33/50     1:02:47     2:14:30     3:22:34     1:01:16   10:05     4:23:49
537   Pari Brown             F4044        21/60       58:35     2:07:28     3:17:59     1:05:51   10:05     4:23:50
538   Janice Andersen        F5559         2/14       55:46     2:05:42     3:15:57     1:07:54   10:05     4:23:51
539   Larry Dietrich         M6569         3/12       59:56     2:08:30     3:14:47     1:09:11   10:05     4:23:58
540   Ashley Franke          F1519          3/6       59:01     2:07:13     3:14:03     1:10:00   10:05     4:24:02
541   Paige Jacobsen         F2024        12/31     1:01:46     2:13:52     3:19:47     1:04:20   10:05     4:24:06
542   Betsy Jacobsen         F6569          3/6     1:01:07     2:10:26     3:17:11     1:07:25   10:06     4:24:36
543   Zach Bonzer            M3034        58/80     1:03:41     2:16:42     3:25:22       59:17   10:07     4:24:38
544   Paul Wendzel           M3539       83/108       56:35     2:03:04     3:14:06     1:10:35   10:07     4:24:40
545   Ryan Policheri         M2529       75/118     1:03:26     2:13:26     3:22:08     1:02:35   10:07     4:24:42
546   Jack Youngwirth        M1519         6/10       59:49     2:08:22     3:18:43     1:06:32   10:08     4:25:15
547   Tom Youngwirth         M5054        29/52     1:00:10     2:08:08     3:18:44     1:06:32   10:08     4:25:16
548   Michele Maiers         F4549        14/38       59:49     2:08:08     3:18:45     1:06:32   10:08     4:25:16
549   Erin Vaughn            F4044        22/60       57:33     2:06:46     3:15:36     1:09:48   10:08     4:25:24
550   Levi Martley           M2529       76/118       56:27     2:02:06     3:09:21     1:16:12   10:09     4:25:32
551   Angel Shawda           F4044        23/60       56:27     2:03:24     3:09:21     1:16:12   10:09     4:25:32
552   Mike Weber             M2529       77/118       59:22     2:06:51     3:14:09     1:11:27   10:09     4:25:35
553   Jon Fitzpatrick        M3034        59/80     1:00:49     2:09:25     3:14:31     1:11:05   10:09     4:25:35
554   Josh Breitbarth        M2024        45/68     1:00:49     2:09:25     3:14:31     1:11:05   10:09     4:25:36
555   Jeanette Santa Teresa  F5559         3/14     1:01:32     2:09:41     3:15:57     1:09:46   10:09     4:25:42
556   Darko Lokmic           M4549        34/50       59:59     2:08:02     3:14:30     1:11:17   10:09     4:25:46
557   Chris Walsh            M3539       84/108     1:02:36     2:13:57     3:22:22     1:03:33   10:09     4:25:55
558   Brian Pflum            M2529       78/118       58:09     2:07:25     3:16:23     1:09:43   10:10     4:26:05
559   Matthew Engelhardt     M4044        50/71       54:40     1:58:59     3:05:15     1:21:02   10:10     4:26:16
560   Chase Perry            M3034        60/80       53:25     1:57:08     3:05:52     1:20:48   10:11     4:26:40
561   Tara Armstrong         F2529        23/55       59:54     2:07:42     3:15:11     1:11:53   10:12     4:27:03
562   Andrew Leuschen        M4044        51/71     1:00:35     2:10:25     3:16:50     1:10:19   10:12     4:27:09
563   Kristen Griffin        F4044        24/60       58:47     2:07:07     3:15:53     1:11:23   10:13     4:27:16
564   Brian Guillaume        M3034        61/80       55:32     2:02:24     3:15:20     1:12:09   10:13     4:27:28
565   Dustin Elgersma        M3034        62/80     1:03:35     2:15:44     3:24:38     1:02:52   10:13     4:27:29
566   Karen Eilers           F2529        24/55     1:00:11     2:09:00     3:16:49     1:10:46   10:13     4:27:35
567   Joshua Calhoun         M4044        52/71       55:28     2:00:26     3:13:55     1:13:49   10:14     4:27:43
568   Renata Wesley          F3539        34/68     1:04:08     2:17:31     3:24:47     1:03:11   10:14     4:27:57
569   Mary Cownie            F4044        25/60     1:04:15     2:19:04     3:28:39       59:27   10:14     4:28:06
570   Cody Sebring           M2529       79/118       58:23     2:05:40     3:13:53     1:14:13   10:14     4:28:06
571   Mary Rankin            F1519          4/6     1:05:06     2:20:28     3:27:41     1:00:32   10:15     4:28:12
572   Grant Denny            M2529       80/118     1:00:12     2:09:33     3:17:04     1:11:23   10:15     4:28:27
573   Laura Demuth           F4549        15/38     1:04:00     2:16:20     3:24:13     1:04:20   10:15     4:28:32
574   Tori Christie          F4549        16/38     1:05:10     2:19:59     3:31:04       57:38   10:16     4:28:41
575   Kerri Hartl            F3539        35/68     1:02:00     2:13:47     3:22:41     1:06:03   10:16     4:28:44
576   David Navarro          M2024        46/68       59:06     2:07:19     3:15:14     1:13:34   10:16     4:28:48
577   Michael Nelson         M5054        30/52     1:03:10     2:14:10     3:22:50     1:06:04   10:16     4:28:54
578   Abigail Kasper         F4044        26/60     1:03:34     2:15:19     3:22:58     1:05:59   10:16     4:28:57
579   Julia Jones            F3539        36/68     1:06:24     2:20:33     3:28:17     1:00:40   10:16     4:28:57
580   Logan Stackhouse       F2529        25/55     1:02:03     2:13:03     3:21:29     1:08:04   10:18     4:29:32
581   Joyeux Noel            M2024        47/68       57:47     2:04:03     3:11:40     1:18:34   10:19     4:30:13
582   Jeremy Harder          M4044        53/71       57:42     2:04:03     3:11:40     1:18:34   10:19     4:30:13
583   Molly Cain             F3034        19/49       54:42     1:58:14     3:07:51     1:22:26   10:19     4:30:16
584   Brooke Gibbons         F2529        26/55     1:01:21     2:13:52     3:25:55     1:04:23   10:19     4:30:18
585   Trent Cross            M6064         9/23     1:05:16     2:16:26     3:24:12     1:06:14   10:20     4:30:25
586   Aimee Hough            F4044        27/60     1:02:41     2:14:00     3:21:49     1:09:37   10:22     4:31:25
587   Norse Berg             M4549        35/50     1:03:15     2:17:24     3:28:32     1:03:07   10:23     4:31:39
588   Ashley Metz            F3034        20/49     1:00:28     2:12:47     3:24:17     1:07:35   10:23     4:31:52
589   Colleen Murphy         F4044        28/60     1:00:37     2:10:59     3:20:10     1:11:43   10:23     4:31:52
590   Anna Thompson          F3034        21/49       57:45     2:05:40     3:17:53     1:14:11   10:24     4:32:04
591   Angela Bohnenkamp      F4044        29/60     1:05:14     2:17:39     3:27:16     1:04:54   10:24     4:32:10
592   Eric Haywood           M3034        63/80     1:05:02     2:17:29     3:24:49     1:07:40   10:24     4:32:28
593   Cassandra Mahoney      F3034        22/49       59:47     2:09:51     3:21:14     1:11:19   10:25     4:32:33
594   Shawn Connolly         M4044        54/71       57:54     2:03:47     3:11:25     1:21:09   10:25     4:32:34
595   Kibben Whitham         F5054        14/41     1:04:33     2:17:31     3:27:46     1:04:56   10:25     4:32:41
596   Andrea Taylor          F4549        17/38     1:04:33     2:17:43     3:27:13     1:05:29   10:25     4:32:41
597   Amanda Sandrock        F4549        18/38       56:45     2:04:15     3:14:27     1:18:46   10:26     4:33:12
598   Laura Dierks           F3034        23/49       59:48     2:09:51     3:21:13     1:12:00   10:26     4:33:13
599   Amelia Gilliland       F3034        24/49     1:00:19     2:09:08     3:24:46     1:08:51   10:27     4:33:37
600   Kelly Himmelberg       F4044        30/60     1:05:21     2:16:46     3:25:16     1:08:41   10:28     4:33:56
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Kwizera Imani          M2024        48/68       57:46     2:03:57     3:07:43     1:26:23   10:28     4:34:06
602   Jonathan Bahr          M3539       85/108     1:04:28     2:19:22     3:29:46     1:04:29   10:29     4:34:14
603   Joel Cue               M2529       81/118     1:04:11     2:19:06     3:29:30     1:04:46   10:29     4:34:16
604   Chad Schroder          M3539       86/108     1:05:26     2:19:16     3:29:40     1:04:40   10:29     4:34:20
605   Rachel Strang          F2024        13/31     1:01:32     2:14:22     3:25:53     1:08:40   10:29     4:34:32
606   John Sadusky           M4549        36/50       58:17     2:03:20     3:11:55     1:22:42   10:29     4:34:36
607   Grant Hall             M3034        64/80     1:00:50     2:14:04     3:25:56     1:08:41   10:29     4:34:37
608   Andrew Aguirre         M4044        55/71     1:04:26     2:19:21     3:29:46     1:04:53   10:29     4:34:38
609   Michelle Freidhoff     F5054        15/41     1:01:04     2:13:43     3:24:43     1:09:56   10:29     4:34:39
610   Hannah Rieman          F3539        37/68     1:03:53     2:19:44     3:29:42     1:05:09   10:30     4:34:50
611   Cameron Stocker        M2024        49/68       57:18     2:02:17     3:10:33     1:24:18   10:30     4:34:51
612   Courtney Zousel        F3539        38/68     1:01:14     2:12:56     3:27:22     1:07:37   10:30     4:34:59
613   Ryan Bradley           M3539       87/108     1:01:58     2:13:12     3:18:25     1:16:52   10:31     4:35:17
614   Sarah Wright           F3034        25/49     1:02:12     2:16:14     3:28:56     1:06:34   10:31     4:35:29
615   Michael Sheehan        M5054        31/52       53:57     2:02:11     3:32:14     1:03:23   10:32     4:35:36
616   Unknown Runner         M              3/6       54:19     1:58:43     3:12:08     1:23:31   10:32     4:35:39
617   Caroline Baird-Forrist F4549        19/38     1:02:12     2:17:27     3:29:39     1:06:04   10:32     4:35:42
618   Lauren Reisinger       F2024        14/31       58:03     2:07:54     3:21:53     1:13:56   10:32     4:35:48
619   Samantha Schwennen     F2529        27/55       57:34     2:08:41     3:20:53     1:14:57   10:32     4:35:49
620   Allison Hitchings      F3539        39/68       58:44     2:05:59     3:12:33     1:23:31   10:33     4:36:04
621   Michael Stange         M3539       88/108       58:05     2:07:57     3:20:34     1:15:33   10:33     4:36:06
622   Theo Anderson          M2529       82/118     1:00:36     2:10:56     3:19:22     1:16:53   10:33     4:36:15
623   Vincent Vercamen       M5559        15/36       55:10     2:02:26     3:16:38     1:19:55   10:34     4:36:33
624   Jedidiah Holl          M3539       89/108       53:37     2:01:36     3:19:10     1:17:34   10:34     4:36:43
625   Zachary Van Pelt       M2529       83/118     1:00:26     2:11:41     3:23:40     1:13:21   10:35     4:37:01
626   Anthony Cardella       M2024        50/68       56:24     2:02:34     3:16:33     1:20:38   10:35     4:37:11
627   Emma Griffin           F2529        28/55       58:07     2:09:39     3:23:27     1:13:50   10:35     4:37:17
628   Deb Beran              F5559         4/14     1:02:31     2:17:35     3:29:06     1:08:21   10:36     4:37:26
629   Lydia Sutter           F2024        15/31     1:02:31     2:17:35     3:29:05     1:08:22   10:36     4:37:27
630   Aaron Lagneaux         M3539       90/108     1:01:23     2:12:12     3:25:09     1:12:41   10:37     4:37:50
631   Kim Etherton           F5559         5/14     1:05:54     2:20:16     3:31:22     1:06:28   10:37     4:37:50
632   Caley Doran            F3539        40/68       58:09     2:08:11     3:22:03     1:15:54   10:37     4:37:56
633   Shirley Weltman        F5559         6/14       59:25     2:09:33     3:21:33     1:16:25   10:37     4:37:57
634   Timothy Woods          M7074          2/9     1:00:15     2:10:14     3:18:04     1:19:54   10:37     4:37:58
635   Kristen Schweitzer     F5054        16/41     1:01:47     2:14:25     3:28:22     1:09:47   10:37     4:38:08
636   Matthew Blaess         M2024        51/68       56:59     2:02:44     3:18:26     1:19:43   10:37     4:38:08
637   Rose Schweitzer        F2024        16/31     1:01:47     2:14:25     3:28:22     1:09:47   10:37     4:38:09
638   Daniel Schimpf         M2529       84/118     1:03:29     2:16:41     3:27:52     1:10:23   10:38     4:38:14
639   Diane Nelson           F5559         7/14     1:04:23     2:17:19     3:27:24     1:11:07   10:38     4:38:31
640   Emily Cataldi          F4044        31/60     1:03:31     2:18:07     3:29:49     1:09:46   10:41     4:39:34
641   Cassandra Williams     F2024        17/31     1:01:11     2:12:38     3:24:38     1:15:00   10:41     4:39:37
642   James Taylor           M3034        65/80     1:00:35     2:10:20     3:22:47     1:17:06   10:41     4:39:52
643   Maddie Peterson        F2024        18/31     1:02:16     2:13:40     3:25:16     1:14:40   10:42     4:39:56
644   Allison Marsigliano    F2529        29/55     1:00:44     2:12:51     3:24:57     1:15:26   10:43     4:40:23
645   Alyssa McDaniel        F2529        30/55       59:37     2:08:07     3:20:40     1:19:45   10:43     4:40:24
646   Steve Green            M5559        16/36       59:07     2:09:54     3:24:45     1:15:44   10:43     4:40:29
647   Kent Ferris            M5559        17/36       59:09     2:09:54     3:24:46     1:15:44   10:43     4:40:29
648   James Flattery         M3539       91/108     1:03:27     2:17:18     3:29:08     1:11:36   10:43     4:40:44
649   Armond Luthens         M2529       85/118       53:16     1:57:50     3:06:00     1:34:50   10:44     4:40:49
650   Logan Steinkamp        M2529       86/118       53:16     1:57:52     3:16:35     1:24:16   10:44     4:40:50
651   Alex Headley           M2529       87/118     1:05:18     2:18:18     3:28:44     1:12:10   10:44     4:40:53
652   Ian Law                M5559        18/36     1:00:00     2:11:49     3:24:52     1:16:18   10:44     4:41:09
653   Erika Law Tuttle       F2024        19/31     1:00:02     2:11:50     3:24:54     1:16:16   10:44     4:41:10
654   Bryan Redmond          M4044        56/71     1:01:56     2:15:53     3:28:31     1:12:49   10:45     4:41:20
655   Lauren Samson          F2529        31/55       56:52     2:06:12     3:23:05     1:18:17   10:45     4:41:21
656   Jeff Garretto          M3539       92/108       48:42     1:52:35     3:06:37     1:34:51   10:45     4:41:27
657   Chase Petty            M2024        52/68     1:04:19     2:19:21     3:29:41     1:11:49   10:45     4:41:29
658   Eric Conrad            M5054        32/52       53:40     1:56:58     3:04:58     1:36:33   10:45     4:41:30
659   Nick McGrath           M3034        66/80       54:58     2:01:10     3:19:23     1:22:23   10:46     4:41:46
660   Shaina Gaul            F3539        41/68     1:01:58     2:14:46     3:32:29     1:09:40   10:47     4:42:08
661   Rachael Baethke        F3539        42/68       54:15     2:01:23     3:17:00     1:25:09   10:47     4:42:09
662   Amy Rankin             F5054        17/41     1:05:06     2:20:29     3:31:08     1:11:37   10:48     4:42:45
663   Aaron With             M2024        53/68       51:51     2:01:37     3:18:05     1:24:42   10:48     4:42:46
664   Jennifer Barrer        F3539        43/68     1:02:55     2:15:22     3:26:42     1:16:28   10:49     4:43:09
665   Laura Lawler           F3034        26/49       55:55     2:04:24     3:23:38     1:19:49   10:50     4:43:26
666   Donald Richardson      M7074          3/9     1:06:23     2:22:12     3:33:22     1:10:15   10:50     4:43:37
667   Iddo Friedberg         M5054        33/52     1:02:21     2:15:59     3:28:47     1:14:54   10:50     4:43:40
668   Elizabeth Fowler       F4044        32/60     1:06:18     2:23:04     3:35:57     1:07:45   10:50     4:43:41
669   Jacob Hutzell          M2529       88/118     1:11:24     2:27:33     3:36:17     1:07:31   10:50     4:43:47
670   Salvador Nevarez       M5559        19/36     1:02:21     2:11:46     3:24:24     1:19:32   10:51     4:43:56
671   Matthew Zeimen         M4044        57/71     1:04:56     2:18:30     3:29:15     1:14:43   10:51     4:43:57
672   Ryan Gullett           M3034        67/80     1:08:56     2:26:59     3:39:16     1:04:48   10:51     4:44:04
673   Andy Coldiron          M4044        58/71     1:07:29     2:25:12     3:37:56     1:06:10   10:51     4:44:06
674   Cody Stoppel           M3539       93/108     1:05:04     2:19:55     3:32:36     1:11:34   10:51     4:44:10
675   Erik Therien           M5054        34/52     1:04:13     2:22:06     3:36:23     1:07:54   10:51     4:44:16
676   Blaze Marpet           M3034        68/80     1:11:26     2:31:03     3:43:47     1:00:46   10:52     4:44:32
677   Meghan Dorr            F2529        32/55     1:08:09     2:26:22     3:37:45     1:07:06   10:53     4:44:50
678   Max Miller             M3034        69/80       53:14     2:04:37     3:24:37     1:20:23   10:53     4:44:59
679   Erin Benson            F4044        33/60     1:02:49     2:18:18     3:33:30     1:11:34   10:53     4:45:03
680   Bob Hughes             M6064        10/23     1:01:14     2:14:47     3:31:12     1:13:53   10:53     4:45:04
681   Jason Lovstad          M3539       94/108     1:06:42     2:21:56     3:34:26     1:10:56   10:54     4:45:22
682   Carol Litscher         F6064         2/15     1:03:51     2:18:34     3:32:42     1:12:55   10:55     4:45:36
683   Mark Venz              M4549        37/50     1:00:31     2:13:38     3:27:38     1:17:59   10:55     4:45:37
684   Christian Cottingham   M2529       89/118       55:41     2:05:35     3:23:31     1:22:27   10:55     4:45:58
685   Brad Jones             M5054        35/52     1:06:48     2:24:31     3:37:56     1:08:22   10:56     4:46:18
686   Hailey Lang            F2529        33/55       57:40     2:11:10     3:29:09     1:17:10   10:56     4:46:19
687   Morgan Steege          F3034        27/49     1:02:37     2:18:05     3:33:13     1:13:12   10:56     4:46:24
688   Christi Seehase        F4549        20/38     1:02:33     2:18:01     3:33:09     1:13:16   10:56     4:46:25
689   Megan Rinke            F2024        20/31     1:03:44     2:19:20     3:29:48     1:16:42   10:57     4:46:30
690   Keith Moss             M2529       90/118     1:04:30     2:20:18     3:29:55     1:16:42   10:57     4:46:37
691   Scott Boever           M6064        11/23     1:10:03     2:24:47     3:37:43     1:09:03   10:57     4:46:46
692   Taylor Richie          M2529       91/118       53:07     1:53:32     3:24:29     1:22:19   10:57     4:46:47
693   Marvin Knoot           M6064        12/23       56:00     2:00:28     3:07:04     1:39:46   10:57     4:46:50
694   Brad Johnson           M5559        20/36     1:08:15     2:26:18     3:38:35     1:08:18   10:57     4:46:52
695   Cassandra Prechel      F3539        44/68     1:07:41     2:23:38     3:36:43     1:10:26   10:58     4:47:08
696   Caleb Davis            M4044        59/71     1:04:20     2:19:17     3:29:42     1:17:29   10:58     4:47:11
697   Aaron Shulista         M2529       92/118     1:06:54     2:23:19     3:38:34     1:08:50   10:59     4:47:23
698   Robert Sheets          M2529       93/118       54:33     1:57:36     3:06:57     1:40:27   10:59     4:47:24
699   Alexander Hunter       M2529       94/118     1:04:19     2:18:54     3:34:01     1:13:33   10:59     4:47:33
700   Johnny Ytzen           M6569         4/12     1:01:39     2:12:05     3:24:53     1:22:42   10:59     4:47:35
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Peter Mahncke          M6064        13/23     1:06:38     2:22:43     3:37:47     1:09:52   10:59     4:47:38
702   Hannibal Scott         M2024        54/68     1:04:56     2:15:54     3:28:46     1:19:08   11:00     4:47:53
703   Bret Musser            M3539       95/108     1:02:23     2:14:16     3:30:09     1:17:52   11:00     4:48:01
704   Ruben Osorio           M4549        38/50       58:22     2:07:29     3:29:30     1:18:37   11:00     4:48:07
705   Dan Carolin            M5559        21/36     1:04:46     2:16:48     3:29:47     1:18:27   11:01     4:48:14
706   John Cicha             M7074          4/9     1:06:05     2:22:53     3:34:06     1:14:10   11:01     4:48:16
707   Eden Kreighbaum        F2024        21/31     1:08:41     2:25:09     3:38:55     1:09:32   11:01     4:48:26
708   Brian Sporrer          M3539       96/108       59:51     2:13:45     3:31:53     1:16:49   11:02     4:48:42
709   Josh McBride           M3539       97/108       59:08     2:06:31     3:20:12     1:28:34   11:02     4:48:46
710   Joseph Simpson         M3034        70/80       56:19     2:05:30     3:27:34     1:21:28   11:02     4:49:02
711   Rebecca Johnson        F4549        21/38     1:08:15     2:24:45     3:38:34     1:10:49   11:03     4:49:22
712   Ken Fattmann           M6569         5/12     1:08:11     2:24:42     3:38:29     1:11:01   11:03     4:49:29
713   Tyler Brown            M2529       95/118     1:07:02     2:20:08     3:31:33     1:17:58   11:03     4:49:30
714   Courtney Armbrust-Hess F3034        28/49       57:04     2:06:30     3:20:10     1:29:26   11:04     4:49:35
715   Madi Overmann                         0/0     1:04:24     2:19:19     3:33:01     1:16:50   11:04     4:49:50
716   Wendy Barlow           F4549        22/38     1:02:33     2:18:02     3:33:10     1:16:45   11:04     4:49:55
717   Christian Schultz      M4549        39/50     1:04:47     2:22:17     3:40:25     1:09:37   11:05     4:50:01
718   Craig McClenahan       M5054        36/52     1:07:01     2:23:56     3:36:33     1:13:29   11:05     4:50:02
719   Eric Dietzenbach       M3539       98/108     1:03:57     2:23:27     3:39:46     1:10:36   11:05     4:50:22
720   Alan Pierce            M3539       99/108     1:03:59     2:21:50     3:34:10     1:16:24   11:06     4:50:34
721   Sam Johnson            M2529       96/118       56:06     2:00:06     3:12:32     1:38:16   11:06     4:50:47
722   Daniel Heim            M3539      100/108     1:04:03     2:23:12     3:31:56     1:19:15   11:07     4:51:11
723   Alexa Johnson          F2529        34/55       58:49     2:10:27     3:32:43     1:18:53   11:08     4:51:36
724   Danae Garfield         F3539        45/68     1:08:08     2:23:56     3:35:39     1:16:00   11:08     4:51:39
725   Dave Hudak             M4549        40/50     1:01:30     2:10:55     3:28:21     1:23:22   11:08     4:51:42
726   Leevon Sperry          M3539      101/108     1:09:21     2:25:04     3:37:03     1:14:49   11:09     4:51:51
727   Michael Mock           M5054        37/52     1:02:33     2:19:42     3:34:48     1:17:11   11:09     4:51:59
728   Tanner Glaser          M2024        55/68       54:11     2:03:49     3:28:13     1:23:49   11:09     4:52:01
729   Andrey Naidenoff       M2024        56/68     1:00:32     2:10:40     3:30:25     1:21:41   11:09     4:52:06
730   Nara Tashjian          F2529        35/55     1:07:06     2:26:28     3:40:23     1:11:48   11:10     4:52:10
731   Christine Van Wyk      F2024        22/31     1:00:02     2:10:49     3:35:27     1:17:12   11:11     4:52:38
732   Melinda Rutkowski      F2529        36/55     1:02:22     2:19:18     3:34:44     1:18:00   11:11     4:52:43
733   Jon Cygan              M2529       97/118       57:16     2:07:47     3:25:16     1:27:32   11:11     4:52:47
734   Chad Lee               M4549        41/50     1:02:34     2:18:40     3:34:55     1:17:58   11:11     4:52:53
735   Natalie Stevenson      F4044        34/60     1:01:29     2:16:02     3:34:53     1:18:03   11:11     4:52:56
736   Jacob Schnackenberg    M2529       98/118       57:02     2:02:35     3:12:34     1:40:52   11:12     4:53:25
737   Sandra Ahrendsen       F4044        35/60     1:07:24     2:24:41     3:38:39     1:14:56   11:13     4:53:35
738   Holly Adams            F4549        23/38     1:07:24     2:24:41     3:38:40     1:14:55   11:13     4:53:35
739   Jonathan Duncan        M3539      102/108     1:04:00     2:23:49     3:37:47     1:15:50   11:13     4:53:37
740   Todd Swalin            M3034        71/80     1:03:28     2:18:15     3:40:38     1:13:09   11:13     4:53:46
741   Beau Church            M4549        42/50       59:46     2:11:19     3:36:41     1:17:08   11:13     4:53:48
742   Kristy Ridgway         F3539        46/68     1:00:35     2:21:41     3:40:58     1:12:50   11:13     4:53:48
743   Matt Vest              M2529       99/118     1:03:32     2:14:09     3:29:45     1:24:06   11:13     4:53:50
744   Paul Gavriani          M5054        38/52     1:07:36     2:26:22     3:44:23     1:09:57   11:15     4:54:20
745   Matthew Wells          M2024        57/68     1:04:17     2:19:26     3:33:25     1:21:50   11:17     4:55:15
746   Torill Nelson          F5559         8/14     1:08:51     2:26:50     3:42:50     1:12:27   11:17     4:55:16
747   Patty Norem            F5054        18/41     1:08:51     2:26:50     3:42:53     1:12:24   11:17     4:55:17
748   Andrew Herrera         M3539      103/108     1:06:27     2:24:38     3:39:01     1:16:21   11:17     4:55:22
749   Daniel Velasco         M3034        72/80     1:04:32     2:19:18     3:36:03     1:19:45   11:18     4:55:47
750   Alan Green             M5559        22/36     1:01:05     2:15:08     3:36:17     1:19:32   11:18     4:55:49
751   Wilson Dameron         M1519         7/10     1:03:34     2:19:23     3:37:59     1:17:58   11:18     4:55:56
752   Grant Harrill          M2529      100/118     1:03:42     2:20:35     3:39:27     1:16:35   11:18     4:56:02
753   Michael Irlbeck        M3034        73/80     1:04:33     2:19:19     3:36:03     1:20:14   11:19     4:56:16
754   Tod McComb             M5559        23/36       56:44     2:03:50     3:23:46     1:32:32   11:19     4:56:18
755   Alan Alberto           M5559        24/36     1:04:34     2:25:15     3:39:51     1:16:31   11:19     4:56:22
756   Ruby Parker            F4549        24/38     1:05:52     2:24:47     3:40:18     1:16:27   11:20     4:56:45
757   Clayton Briggs         M7074          5/9     1:06:43     2:25:21     3:41:38     1:15:32   11:21     4:57:10
758   Jana Knupp             F4044        36/60     1:05:03     2:18:02     3:35:58     1:22:11   11:23     4:58:08
759   Guadalupe Galindo      M4044        60/71     1:02:58     2:21:53     3:39:17     1:19:00   11:24     4:58:16
760   Harold Edwards         M4044        61/71       55:10     2:11:26     3:33:50     1:24:36   11:24     4:58:25
761   Leigh Barlow           F4044        37/60     1:04:09     2:21:59     3:43:12     1:15:29   11:24     4:58:40
762   Steven Oaks            M5054        39/52       56:28     2:03:57     3:26:42     1:32:03   11:25     4:58:44
763   Anna Zilbermints       F2529        37/55     1:04:24     2:20:14     3:35:38     1:23:10   11:25     4:58:48
764   Jacob Mortensen        M3034        74/80     1:08:23     2:25:15     3:38:31     1:20:24   11:25     4:58:55
765   Nicole Young           F4044        38/60       59:51     2:08:20     3:25:23     1:33:52   11:26     4:59:14
766   Jenna Pfingsten        F2529        38/55     1:10:49     2:32:21     3:48:34     1:10:53   11:26     4:59:26
767   Steve Crawford         M4044        62/71     1:01:52     2:19:26     3:37:11     1:22:16   11:26     4:59:27
768   Niklas Steinbrunner    M2024        58/68     1:10:49     2:33:21     3:51:16     1:08:20   11:27     4:59:36
769   Tom Steinbrunner       M5559        25/36     1:10:50     2:33:39     3:51:17     1:08:20   11:27     4:59:37
770   Samantha Livingston    F2024        23/31     1:03:21     2:20:19     3:42:27     1:17:14   11:27     4:59:41
771   Devin Dilley           M2024        59/68     1:04:18     2:19:23     3:39:29     1:20:28   11:27     4:59:57
772   Denis McCarthy         M6064        14/23     1:07:36     2:27:16     3:43:57     1:16:03   11:27     4:59:59
773   Tony Dahlman           M3539      104/108     1:08:08     2:24:38     3:38:26     1:21:38   11:28     5:00:04
774   Branden Miller         M3034        75/80       55:17     2:08:17     3:31:45     1:28:22   11:28     5:00:06
775   Aili Filippi-Johns     F4549        25/38     1:05:10     2:19:59     3:39:37     1:20:35   11:28     5:00:12
776   Stephanie Tingley      F5054        19/41     1:05:10     2:19:59     3:35:44     1:24:29   11:28     5:00:13
777   Julie Hartung          F3034        29/49     1:09:50     2:30:23     3:45:19     1:14:59   11:28     5:00:17
778   Isabelle Burton        F2024        24/31     1:06:14     2:21:30     3:37:09     1:23:25   11:29     5:00:34
779   Dana Keeling           M4044        63/71     1:06:13     2:26:45     3:49:14     1:11:45   11:30     5:00:59
780   Kennedy Kuta           F2024        25/31     1:04:35     2:22:29     3:40:10     1:21:04   11:30     5:01:13
781   Melanie McCain         F4549        26/38     1:08:21     2:29:57     3:48:19     1:14:14   11:33     5:02:33
782   Matt Basart            M4549        43/50       59:39     2:11:22     3:32:30     1:30:42   11:35     5:03:11
783   Jenn Savedge           F4549        27/38     1:15:29     2:39:50     3:53:53     1:09:23   11:35     5:03:15
784   Lindsey Brelsford      F4044        39/60     1:03:54     2:22:20     3:43:06     1:21:26   11:38     5:04:31
785   Abbey Smith            F2529        39/55     1:06:07     2:26:41     3:47:40     1:17:07   11:38     5:04:47
786   Eric Davis             M4044        64/71     1:03:16     2:23:23     3:43:20     1:21:28   11:38     5:04:47
787   Carmelina Ortiz        F5054        20/41     1:02:59     2:17:17     3:34:19     1:31:12   11:40     5:05:31
788   Paul Smoluk            M5054        40/52     1:11:20     2:33:15     3:51:45     1:13:55   11:40     5:05:40
789   Bill Folk              M4549        44/50     1:06:49     2:21:38     3:42:20     1:23:22   11:41     5:05:41
790   Phil Nomura            M7074          6/9     1:14:27     2:38:33     3:54:50     1:10:53   11:41     5:05:42
791   Nolan Herring          M2529      101/118     1:04:15     2:14:43     3:35:16     1:30:55   11:42     5:06:10
792   Marc Hawbaker          M4549        45/50     1:11:03     2:33:56     3:49:48     1:16:27   11:42     5:06:14
793   Alexander Martin       M4044        65/71     1:06:13     2:26:45     3:49:29     1:16:53   11:42     5:06:22
794   Georgina Simmons       F3539        47/68     1:03:09     2:20:59     3:45:29     1:21:09   11:43     5:06:38
795   Sean Laffey            M3034        76/80       55:35     2:01:59     3:26:43     1:40:03   11:43     5:06:45
796   Abbie Kretz            F3539        48/68     1:12:14     2:32:15     3:50:00     1:16:57   11:43     5:06:57
797   Chris Gaster           M4044        66/71     1:06:46     2:22:55     3:41:42     1:25:21   11:44     5:07:03
798   Kathleen Lambert       F4549        28/38     1:08:04     2:31:40     3:48:01     1:19:36   11:45     5:07:36
799   Patti Muck             F6064         3/15     1:12:04     2:35:55     3:52:03     1:15:37   11:45     5:07:39
800   Pascal Radley          M6064        15/23     1:10:04     2:35:51     3:53:33     1:14:19   11:46     5:07:52
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801   Sarah Presley          F3539        49/68     1:09:25     2:34:23     3:54:36     1:14:53   11:49     5:09:28
802   Austin Reyhons         M2024        60/68       54:04     2:15:10     3:40:37     1:28:58   11:49     5:09:35
803   Dan Falco              M4549        46/50     1:07:16     2:25:25     3:43:39     1:26:08   11:50     5:09:47
804   Boonsom Hartman        F6064         4/15     1:10:18     2:33:12     3:50:34     1:19:16   11:50     5:09:49
805   Cassie Zonnefeld       F3539        50/68     1:10:37     2:33:23     3:59:09     1:12:08   11:53     5:11:16
806   Avery Lees             M1519         8/10     1:11:17     2:31:54     3:51:44     1:19:52   11:54     5:11:35
807   Stephanie Voss         F3539        51/68     1:06:34     2:26:27     3:49:09     1:23:11   11:56     5:12:19
808   Debi Fritz             F5559         9/14     1:10:18     2:31:52     3:50:06     1:22:21   11:56     5:12:26
809   Tami Flockhart         F5054        21/41     1:10:49     2:33:57     3:52:19     1:20:14   11:56     5:12:33
810   Logan Essy             M2529      102/118     1:11:24     2:29:00     3:41:33     1:31:21   11:57     5:12:53
811   Katie Greenstein       F3034        30/49     1:10:32     2:32:51     3:49:45     1:23:17   11:57     5:13:02
812   Kristine Hoffmann      F2529        40/55     1:10:33     2:32:51     3:49:45     1:23:17   11:57     5:13:02
813   Crystal Andrews        F3539        52/68     1:12:50     2:41:49     4:01:18     1:12:18   11:59     5:13:35
814   Jan Farnung-Krause     F6569          4/6     1:02:44     2:25:58     3:49:51     1:23:46   11:59     5:13:36
815   Theresa Koziol         F4044        40/60     1:06:23     2:25:02     3:47:54     1:25:48   11:59     5:13:42
816   Andrew Evans           M2024        61/68     1:04:30     2:20:40     3:44:18     1:29:26   11:59     5:13:44
817   Louisa Perry           F6064         5/15     1:10:34     2:29:57     3:48:20     1:25:44   12:00     5:14:03
818   Michael Franco         M2024        62/68     1:08:23     2:28:21     3:47:19     1:26:46   12:00     5:14:05
819   Maggie Franco          F2024        26/31     1:08:23     2:28:21     3:47:19     1:26:47   12:00     5:14:05
820   Christen Nicoll        F2529        41/55       59:27     2:07:33     3:17:28     1:57:30   12:02     5:14:57
821   Jody Weissenburger     F5054        22/41     1:04:21     2:22:37     3:46:56     1:28:03   12:02     5:14:58
822   Unknown Runner         M              4/6       56:28     2:18:04     3:54:22     1:20:46   12:02     5:15:07
823   Unknown Runner         M              5/6       56:27     2:18:04     3:54:23     1:20:45   12:02     5:15:07
824   Samantha Hegarty       F5054        23/41     1:11:09     2:27:33     3:49:32     1:25:46   12:03     5:15:18
825   Ronald Ewing           M5559        26/36     1:10:32     2:32:39     3:53:31     1:22:06   12:03     5:15:36
826   Tyson Vrbas            M4044        67/71     1:02:54     2:29:01     3:54:05     1:21:47   12:04     5:15:52
827   Erica Lienemann        F2529        42/55     1:02:53     2:29:01     3:54:05     1:21:47   12:04     5:15:52
828   Kailey Kladivo         F2529        43/55     1:08:57     2:30:36     3:52:17     1:23:47   12:04     5:16:04
829   Lexy Determan          F3034        31/49     1:08:55     2:30:36     3:52:20     1:23:45   12:04     5:16:05
830   Kyle Heim              M2529      103/118     1:04:03     2:23:54     3:49:45     1:27:17   12:06     5:17:01
831   Marit Janse            F6064         6/15     1:13:16     2:37:38     3:56:19     1:20:54   12:07     5:17:13
832   Karen Downs            F6064         7/15     1:12:49     2:37:37     3:56:19     1:20:55   12:07     5:17:13
833   Brian Stenholm         M4044        68/71     1:13:25     2:34:46     3:52:17     1:26:01   12:09     5:18:18
834   Alyssa Rinke           F1519          5/6     1:07:40     2:35:36     3:57:35     1:20:55   12:10     5:18:29
835   Kathleen Tso           F2024        27/31       58:19     2:23:20     3:51:09     1:27:23   12:10     5:18:32
836   Curtis Thornberry      M5054        41/52     1:06:19     2:18:52     3:38:36     1:40:28   12:11     5:19:03
837   Thomas Perri           M6064        16/23     1:15:41     2:43:00     4:03:39     1:15:36   12:12     5:19:14
838   Annie Craig            F3034        32/49     1:03:05     2:22:35     3:46:03     1:33:17   12:12     5:19:19
839   Nicole Hosack          F4044        41/60     1:09:39     2:33:12     3:54:17     1:25:14   12:12     5:19:30
840   Brooke Klontz          F2529        44/55     1:05:05     2:26:46     3:52:26     1:27:17   12:13     5:19:42
841   Cindy Dewulf           F6569          5/6     1:10:17     2:35:57     3:57:44     1:22:12   12:13     5:19:56
842   Stacy Yarkosky         F3034        33/49     1:04:19     2:25:17     3:54:06     1:27:02   12:16     5:21:08
843   Amy Tursi              F5054        24/41     1:03:33     2:23:24     3:55:17     1:26:13   12:17     5:21:30
844   Leslie Pralle Osborn   F3034        34/49     1:04:21     2:24:28     3:52:27     1:29:04   12:17     5:21:30
845   Andrea Kraayenbrink    F3034        35/49     1:00:35     2:21:40     3:53:06     1:28:27   12:17     5:21:33
846   Tina Fratzke           F2529        45/55     1:11:14     2:33:47     3:59:29     1:22:15   12:17     5:21:43
847   Carrie Johnson         F3539        53/68     1:07:03     2:33:07     4:00:33     1:21:15   12:17     5:21:47
848   Michael Madden         M5054        42/52     1:14:53     2:38:04     3:58:59     1:23:03   12:18     5:22:02
849   Jon Warren             M1519         9/10       54:43     2:11:14     3:44:00     1:38:04   12:18     5:22:03
850   Jonathan Becker        M2529      104/118     1:11:41     2:30:56     3:54:49     1:28:14   12:20     5:23:03
851   Anna Raya Ehlers       F3034        36/49     1:13:39     2:39:05     4:01:04     1:22:35   12:22     5:23:39
852   Jen Cadenhead          F4044        42/60     1:14:33     2:39:10     4:03:39     1:20:08   12:22     5:23:46
853   Elaine Bottomley       F3034        37/49     1:10:59     2:35:04     3:57:13     1:26:59   12:23     5:24:11
854   Haley Fernandez        F3034        38/49     1:08:40     2:33:44     3:58:29     1:26:11   12:24     5:24:39
855   Kyle Johnston          M3034        77/80     1:06:40     2:25:02     3:54:33     1:30:07   12:24     5:24:40
856   Jennifer Kolacia       F4044        43/60     1:11:12     2:37:48     4:04:13     1:21:07   12:26     5:25:20
857   Kathryn Walton         F4549        29/38     1:12:02     2:36:02     3:59:27     1:25:59   12:26     5:25:25
858   Rebecca Harken         F2529        46/55     1:06:49     2:25:06     3:45:54     1:39:36   12:26     5:25:30
859   Greg Nesmith           M5054        43/52     1:12:02     2:34:36     3:56:01     1:29:31   12:26     5:25:32
860   Kevin Davidson         M6064        17/23     1:14:16     2:40:21     4:04:00     1:22:54   12:29     5:26:53
861   Andrew Frana           M3539      105/108     1:11:02     2:31:26     3:57:35     1:29:52   12:30     5:27:27
862   Alexis Nicholson       F2529        47/55     1:08:38     2:33:10     3:59:46     1:27:58   12:31     5:27:44
863   Grant Goeden           M2529      105/118     1:11:24     2:29:00     3:52:44     1:35:32   12:32     5:28:16
864   Colton Rathe           M2529      106/118     1:04:05     2:28:02     3:59:12     1:29:06   12:32     5:28:17
865   Caroline Beckmann      F4044        44/60     1:02:46     2:32:00     4:02:15     1:26:22   12:33     5:28:36
866   Lyle Robertson         M5054        44/52     1:15:47     2:43:11     4:04:30     1:24:48   12:35     5:29:17
867   Julie Lindgren         F5054        25/41     1:18:18     2:46:51     4:11:44     1:17:41   12:35     5:29:25
868   Mariah Obiedzinski     F3539        54/68     1:07:25     2:30:06     4:00:23     1:29:08   12:35     5:29:30
869   Emily Dykstra          F4044        45/60     1:13:16     2:38:36     4:01:58     1:27:37   12:35     5:29:34
870   Tye Irvin              F3539        55/68     1:07:49     2:30:11     4:00:59     1:28:42   12:35     5:29:40
871   Adam Irvin             M4044        69/71     1:07:48     2:30:12     4:00:59     1:28:42   12:35     5:29:41
872   Debbie Smith           F5559        10/14     1:08:26     2:25:05     3:52:00     1:38:09   12:37     5:30:09
873   Amy Frankforter        F5054        26/41     1:11:15     2:35:55     3:59:46     1:30:29   12:37     5:30:15
874   Alex Berryhill         M2024        63/68     1:10:27     2:28:24     3:51:41     1:38:35   12:37     5:30:15
875   August Ollrich         M2529      107/118       49:45     1:46:49     3:38:33     1:51:56   12:37     5:30:29
876   Randy Davis            M6569         6/12     1:20:00     2:50:27     4:14:39     1:15:53   12:37     5:30:31
877   Mack Nystrom           M2529      108/118     1:02:01     2:12:28     3:58:12     1:32:30   12:38     5:30:42
878   Michael Johnson        M2529      109/118       58:57     2:12:28     3:52:31     1:38:12   12:38     5:30:42
879   Yogeshwaran Raghunatha M4549        47/50     1:20:54     2:48:13     4:10:08     1:20:38   12:38     5:30:46
880   Jesse Schimpf          F2529        48/55     1:03:29     2:21:44     3:46:35     1:44:30   12:39     5:31:05
881   Riley Fickett          F3034        39/49     1:12:02     2:39:26     4:07:24     1:23:44   12:39     5:31:08
882   Mary Yeh               F4549        30/38     1:07:46     2:34:07     4:06:48     1:24:21   12:39     5:31:08
883   Betty Best             F5054        27/41     1:08:52     2:26:51     3:45:59     1:45:59   12:41     5:31:57
884   Mark Reiter            M2529      110/118     1:13:56     2:35:48     4:04:59     1:27:01   12:41     5:32:00
885   Thai La                F4549        31/38     1:17:00     2:44:37     4:09:10     1:23:21   12:42     5:32:30
886   Shlok Karajgi          M2529      111/118     1:05:05     2:26:01     4:01:12     1:31:55   12:43     5:33:07
887   Mike Mathewson         M6064        18/23     1:12:39     2:39:54     4:05:01     1:28:17   12:44     5:33:17
888   Tiffany Weaver         F4044        46/60     1:12:38     2:39:55     4:05:01     1:28:17   12:44     5:33:18
889   Troy Saunders          M4549        48/50     1:13:37     2:42:06     4:07:32     1:26:24   12:45     5:33:56
890   Michael Freeman        M2529      112/118       57:09     2:10:16     4:05:45     1:28:22   12:46     5:34:06
891   Tim Gedler             M5559        27/36     1:17:18     2:47:41     4:12:22     1:21:50   12:46     5:34:12
892   Lara Richmond          F2529        49/55     1:11:56     2:33:57     3:58:46     1:35:52   12:47     5:34:38
893   Brett Olson            M5559        28/36     1:14:34     2:39:36     4:08:51     1:26:31   12:48     5:35:21
894   Melinda Langlois       F5559        11/14     1:13:19     2:39:05     4:03:59     1:31:42   12:49     5:35:40
895   John Breskey           M4044        70/71     1:10:40     2:33:22     4:00:42     1:35:53   12:51     5:36:35
896   Glynnis Zieman         F3539        56/68     1:15:17     2:44:45     4:14:02     1:23:18   12:53     5:37:19
897   Shaun Calvin           M3539      106/108     1:15:18     2:44:45     4:14:02     1:23:18   12:53     5:37:19
898   Timothy Arens          M3034        78/80     1:10:12     2:29:44     3:53:16     1:44:15   12:53     5:37:31
899   Jc Santa Teresa        M5559        29/36     1:10:09     2:44:13     4:14:31     1:24:14   12:56     5:38:45
900   Kevin Zonnefeld        M3539      107/108     1:10:36     2:33:26     3:59:09     1:39:52   12:57     5:39:01
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Kimberly Hendricks     F4549        32/38     1:14:04     2:43:03     4:12:32     1:26:37   12:57     5:39:08
902   Lisa Robb              F4549        33/38     1:14:08     2:43:16     4:12:37     1:26:37   12:57     5:39:13
903   Shawna Friday          F3539        57/68     1:14:09     2:44:00     4:12:37     1:26:37   12:57     5:39:14
904   Michele Reaves         F6064         8/15     1:16:28     2:48:51     4:18:30     1:21:19   12:59     5:39:49
905   Pamela Lauroff         F5054        28/41     1:11:22     2:45:20     4:15:40     1:24:17   12:59     5:39:57
906   Rachel Stone           F5054        29/41     1:16:23     2:44:11     4:12:51     1:27:06   12:59     5:39:57
907   Bristol Hartlage       F4044        47/60     1:11:22     2:45:22     4:15:42     1:24:17   12:59     5:39:58
908   Lisa Rea               F4044        48/60     1:21:15     2:56:14     4:20:08     1:20:05   13:00     5:40:12
909   Erica Foley            F4044        49/60     1:09:57     2:38:05     4:09:21     1:31:10   13:00     5:40:30
910   Sally Bartelmo         F3034        40/49     1:09:01     2:35:47     4:05:19     1:36:24   13:03     5:41:42
911   Jessica Lehman         F3539        58/68     1:13:09     2:41:54     4:13:50     1:27:58   13:03     5:41:47
912   Thomas Morris          M5559        30/36     1:15:36     2:42:55     4:10:35     1:31:32   13:04     5:42:06
913   Chara Chen             F4044        50/60     1:17:01     2:44:37     4:09:10     1:34:26   13:07     5:43:35
914   Courtney Huber         F4044        51/60     1:13:15     2:37:06     4:05:24     1:38:26   13:08     5:43:49
915   Alan Savage            M5559        31/36     1:18:59     2:49:27     4:21:36     1:22:15   13:08     5:43:50
916   Danielle Elliott       F2024        28/31     1:06:03     2:28:13     4:06:36     1:37:30   13:08     5:44:06
917   Arianne Steenblock     F4044        52/60     1:15:46     2:42:59     4:11:57     1:33:29   13:12     5:45:26
918   Katie Radermacher      F3539        59/68     1:15:50     2:47:30     4:16:55     1:28:54   13:12     5:45:48
919   Traci Corwin           F5559        12/14     1:14:03     2:46:28     4:14:45     1:31:21   13:13     5:46:05
920   Patricia Lee           F6569          6/6     1:21:14     2:56:14     4:20:07     1:26:07   13:13     5:46:14
921   Katherine Cutrer       F4044        53/60     1:11:28     2:45:25     4:17:08     1:29:28   13:14     5:46:36
922   Brent Cooper           M6569         7/12     1:06:17     2:32:34     4:08:00     1:38:38   13:14     5:46:37
923   Brian Weltman          M5559        32/36     1:09:59     2:37:23     4:13:49     1:34:30   13:18     5:48:19
924   Taylor Zemansky        F2529        50/55     1:06:19     2:36:54     4:15:17     1:33:36   13:19     5:48:53
925   Sasidhar Karuturi      M2529      113/118     1:06:17     2:30:10     4:04:44     1:44:36   13:20     5:49:20
926   Brandon Wiederien      M2529      114/118     1:11:52     2:38:23     4:10:38     1:39:25   13:22     5:50:02
927   Steve Sabra            M6569         8/12     1:12:21     2:39:31     4:10:45     1:39:53   13:23     5:50:37
928   Chuck Fritz            M5559        33/36     1:12:21     2:39:32     4:10:45     1:39:53   13:23     5:50:38
929   Kelsey Doty            F3034        41/49     1:10:02     2:36:56     4:13:01     1:37:42   13:24     5:50:42
930   Melissa Summers        F3034        42/49     1:10:01     2:36:54     4:13:01     1:37:41   13:24     5:50:42
931   Steven Lopez           M5054        45/52     1:18:59     2:49:27     4:21:37     1:30:01   13:26     5:51:38
932   Annie Strawn           F6064         9/15     1:07:25     2:38:41     4:18:49     1:32:51   13:26     5:51:39
933   James Pinson           M6064        19/23     1:24:07     2:56:27     4:24:12     1:27:44   13:26     5:51:55
934   Shawn Sprague          M5054        46/52     1:06:25     2:32:11     4:05:59     1:46:28   13:28     5:52:27
935   Sandra Barnard         F3539        60/68     1:03:29     2:22:44     3:54:04     1:59:21   13:30     5:53:24
936   Eli Musgrove           M2024        64/68     1:10:54     2:39:02     4:15:55     1:37:44   13:30     5:53:39
937   Janis Shea             F6064        10/15     1:21:13     2:52:05     4:24:18     1:29:25   13:30     5:53:42
938   Grace Van Valin        F3539        61/68     1:12:51     2:41:50     4:16:39     1:37:51   13:32     5:54:30
939   Chelsey Aisenbrey      F3034        43/49     1:14:57     2:48:52     4:23:33     1:31:33   13:34     5:55:06
940   Karen Nettleton        F5054        30/41     1:14:56     2:48:52     4:23:33     1:31:34   13:34     5:55:06
941   David Threm            M5054        47/52     1:18:55     2:56:19     4:24:15     1:31:00   13:34     5:55:15
942   Myhanh Che             F5054        31/41     1:19:47     2:50:42     4:25:01     1:30:21   13:34     5:55:22
943   Toni Smith Jensen      F5054        32/41     1:18:53     2:50:40     4:20:51     1:34:53   13:35     5:55:43
944   Barbara Sims           F5559        13/14     1:17:31     2:50:09     4:20:53     1:34:51   13:35     5:55:43
945   Femi Sonuga            M6569         9/12     1:21:01     2:54:45     4:26:59     1:29:09   13:36     5:56:08
946   Erin London            F5054        33/41     1:19:18     2:51:00     4:25:35     1:30:35   13:36     5:56:10
947   Kari Hobbs             F5054        34/41     1:14:33     2:41:17     4:20:49     1:35:46   13:37     5:56:35
948   Zachary Robles         M2529      115/118     1:15:23     2:46:52     4:22:34     1:34:40   13:39     5:57:13
949   William Morse III      M3034        79/80     1:01:58     2:28:51     4:14:56     1:42:49   13:40     5:57:45
950   Kerri Haskins          F5054        35/41     1:18:16     2:49:05     4:22:51     1:35:17   13:41     5:58:07
951   David Glessner         M5559        34/36     1:19:22     2:46:20     4:12:24     1:46:39   13:43     5:59:03
952   Rachel Miller          F3034        44/49     1:11:25     2:52:02     4:28:35     1:30:56   13:44     5:59:31
953   Mindy Powell           F3539        62/68     1:23:45     2:57:58     4:38:57     1:20:47   13:44     5:59:43
954   Heidi Taljaard         F4044        54/60     1:04:30     2:37:24     4:13:36     1:46:19   13:45     5:59:54
955   Joseph McCombs         M1519        10/10     1:04:48     2:27:48     4:08:02     1:51:59   13:45     6:00:00
956   Jennifer Huff          F2529        51/55     1:04:49     2:27:48     4:08:02     1:51:58   13:45     6:00:00
957   Kimberly Murray        F3539        63/68     1:21:16     2:56:47     4:27:25     1:33:27   13:47     6:00:52
958   Amy Cengeri            F3034        45/49     1:23:08     3:01:02     4:35:08     1:26:25   13:48     6:01:33
959   Marney Lorah           F4549        34/38     1:23:08     3:01:02     4:35:09     1:26:24   13:48     6:01:33
960   Noah Carlson           M2024        65/68     1:05:08     2:29:26     4:33:26     1:28:11   13:49     6:01:37
961   Kenny Thomas           M6064        20/23     1:18:22     2:49:23     4:24:57     1:37:06   13:50     6:02:02
962   Emery Neer             F2024        29/31     1:06:19     2:28:29     4:17:33     1:44:48   13:50     6:02:21
963   Colleen Moore          F6064        11/15     1:22:57     3:00:23     4:33:54     1:28:36   13:51     6:02:30
964   Gesenia Macias         F4044        55/60     1:18:34     2:52:31     4:27:58     1:35:15   13:52     6:03:13
965   Jocelyn Rivas          F2024        30/31     1:17:30     2:54:05     4:38:24     1:25:59   13:55     6:04:22
966   Patty Williams         F5054        36/41     1:20:19     2:58:00     4:35:09     1:29:25   13:55     6:04:33
967   Mark Heuer             M6569        10/12     1:29:00     3:07:54     4:41:31     1:23:08   13:56     6:04:38
968   Unknown Runner         M              6/6     1:08:49     2:31:51     4:20:17     1:45:55   13:59     6:06:11
969   Jessie Firkins         F2529        52/55     1:15:43     2:50:28     4:31:21     1:35:27   14:00     6:06:48
970   Robert Svehla          M5559        35/36     1:25:35     3:08:20     4:36:54     1:30:30   14:02     6:07:24
971   Jose Zamago Vera       M2529      116/118       58:57     2:23:55     4:15:17     1:52:18   14:02     6:07:34
972   Nakomis Maher          F6064        12/15     1:17:55     2:53:35     4:33:08     1:35:55   14:06     6:09:03
973   Stephanie Moyer        F4044        56/60     1:20:53     2:57:02     4:35:01     1:34:26   14:06     6:09:26
974   Gregory Burress        M5054        48/52     1:20:50     2:57:02     4:35:00     1:34:26   14:07     6:09:26
975   Jessie Nay             F3034        46/49     1:16:22     2:54:01     4:31:17     1:40:32   14:12     6:11:48
976   Ian Fraser             M2024        66/68     1:13:32     2:45:36     4:25:55     1:46:09   14:13     6:12:03
977   Theodore Walter        M4549        49/50     1:21:07     2:54:16     4:30:57     1:41:14   14:13     6:12:10
978   Dayna Zwiesler         F2529        53/55     1:17:50     2:53:33     4:31:43     1:41:21   14:15     6:13:04
979   Sarah Dougherty        F3539        64/68     1:18:55     2:49:52     4:28:41     1:45:01   14:16     6:13:41
980   Andrea Johnson         F4044        57/60     1:17:25     2:52:29     4:33:10     1:41:29   14:18     6:14:38
981   Tasha Moon             F2529        54/55     1:16:35     2:47:22     4:30:40     1:44:01   14:19     6:14:41
982   Beth Davenport         F6064        13/15     1:23:19     3:05:10     4:40:21     1:34:44   14:19     6:15:05
983   Kylei Mason            F4044        58/60     1:19:44     2:51:14     4:30:58     1:45:41   14:23     6:16:39
984   John Hollinrake        M2024        67/68     1:08:50     2:39:28     4:36:43     1:40:22   14:24     6:17:04
985   Shawn Campbell         M4549        50/50     1:22:15     2:57:26     4:28:26     1:48:44   14:24     6:17:10
986   Alexandra Culpitt      F2529        55/55     1:19:22     2:54:07     4:32:40     1:44:56   14:25     6:17:35
987   Dylan Culpitt          M2529      117/118     1:19:20     2:55:09     4:32:39     1:44:58   14:25     6:17:37
988   Jack Chen              M2024        68/68     1:04:27     2:40:42     4:33:16     1:44:43   14:26     6:17:58
989   Stacy Palumbo          F3539        65/68     1:17:44     2:52:07     4:33:18     1:46:17   14:30     6:19:35
990   Joyce Przybylski       F5054        37/41     1:17:43     2:52:08     4:33:19     1:46:17   14:30     6:19:36
991   Kelli Huser            F3034        47/49     1:28:28     3:10:27     4:47:45     1:34:05   14:35     6:21:50
992   Dennis Wheeler         M7074          7/9     1:13:27     2:46:09     4:26:03     1:55:47   14:35     6:21:50
993   Bryce Hallmark         M2529      118/118     1:31:39     3:10:10     4:47:36     1:34:15   14:35     6:21:51
994   Emily Lupcho           F3539        66/68     1:22:28     3:01:47     4:40:19     1:42:00   14:36     6:22:19
995   Rudy Koziol            M7074          8/9     1:22:27     3:01:48     4:40:19     1:42:01   14:36     6:22:19
996   Maryse   Diersen       F1519          6/6     1:22:04     2:56:53     4:43:53     1:39:48   14:39     6:23:41
997   Donald Dempewolf       M3034        80/80     1:19:50     2:54:51     4:35:10     1:48:55   14:40     6:24:04
998   Monica Watrous         F3539        67/68     1:27:16     3:09:04     4:50:28     1:33:48   14:40     6:24:16
999   Melissa Huenefeldt     F4044        59/60     1:27:16     3:09:04     4:50:28     1:33:48   14:40     6:24:16
1000  Valerie Drohman        F6064        14/15     1:25:41     3:08:15     4:49:14     1:35:02   14:40     6:24:16
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Mary Kerschbaum        F6064        15/15                 3:08:17     4:49:14     1:35:05   14:41     6:24:18
1002  Leigh Schultz          F4549        35/38     1:20:19     3:03:03     4:48:20     1:38:49   14:47     6:27:09
1003  Erik Hansen            M4044        71/71     1:28:48     3:10:50     4:51:17     1:36:08   14:48     6:27:24
1004  Hayley Boes            F2024        31/31     1:14:41     2:54:58     4:46:50     1:44:04   14:56     6:30:54
1005  Lee Heflebower         F5054        38/41     1:16:27     2:59:27     4:45:54     1:46:44   15:00     6:32:37
1006  Jennifer Leonard       F3034        48/49     1:18:45     2:57:56     4:48:27     1:45:20   15:02     6:33:46
1007  Scott Mills            M5054        49/52     1:09:57     2:35:01     4:23:40     2:10:46   15:04     6:34:25
1008  Amy Kepes              F5054        39/41     1:18:08     2:51:19     4:36:25     1:58:17   15:04     6:34:41
1009  Michael Fleming        M7579          1/2     1:29:50     3:17:08     4:57:45     1:38:12   15:07     6:35:56
1010  William Hartman        M5054        50/52     1:18:56     2:56:20     4:51:52     1:48:29   15:17     6:40:21
1011  Nancy Mills            F5559        14/14     1:25:28     3:11:39     4:56:10     1:46:57   15:24     6:43:06
1012  Chuck Ziegenfus        M5559        36/36     1:24:44     3:10:34     5:00:14     1:44:29   15:27     6:44:43
1013  Steve Boone            M7074          9/9     1:25:34     3:10:16     4:56:42     1:48:28   15:28     6:45:10
1014  Richard Olson          M7579          2/2     1:24:19     3:16:56     5:04:36     1:42:09   15:32     6:46:45
1015  Jerry Dolash           M5054        51/52     1:18:34     3:02:08     4:57:42     1:51:29   15:38     6:49:11
1016  Roosevelt Giles        M6064        21/23     1:29:20     3:16:41     5:04:14     1:47:17   15:43     6:51:31
1017  Kristine Voltzke       F4549        36/38     1:20:03     3:09:45     4:38:31     2:18:02   15:54     6:56:33
1018  Tricia Dueck           F3539        68/68     1:32:37     3:25:03     5:09:24     1:47:41   15:56     6:57:05
1019  Jim Moore              M6569        11/12     1:31:31     3:24:12     5:14:50     1:46:37   16:06     7:01:26
1020  Lorri Fechtman         F4549        37/38     1:28:37     3:18:47     5:11:36     1:50:09   16:06     7:01:44
1021  Laura Lee              F5054        40/41     1:28:37     3:18:48     5:11:36     1:50:09   16:06     7:01:45
1022  Rebecca Weaver         F4549        38/38     1:26:49     3:17:39     5:11:09     1:53:12   16:12     7:04:21
1023  Kevin Cooper           M6064        22/23     1:35:15     3:29:32     5:24:56     1:40:29   16:15     7:05:24
1024  Patrick Reagan         M6064        23/23     1:22:56     3:08:30     5:00:10     2:05:59   16:16     7:06:08
1025  Kade Hammes            M3539      108/108     1:14:45     3:00:35     5:04:50     2:12:13   16:41     7:17:03
1026  Megan Nepshinsky       F3034        49/49     1:33:14     3:35:33     5:40:49     1:46:59   17:06     7:27:48
1027  Brad Garfinkel         M5054        52/52     1:28:42     3:29:33     5:34:03     1:54:19   17:07     7:28:21
1028  Theresa Riley          F7579          1/1     1:35:02     3:37:19     5:42:31     1:46:38   17:09     7:29:09
1029  Amy Divine             F5054        41/41     1:42:40     3:42:12     5:50:49     1:46:01   17:27     7:36:49
1030  Annie Almquist         F4044        60/60     1:42:42     3:42:12     5:50:48     1:46:02   17:27     7:36:50
1031  Mike Kintner           M6569        12/12     1:53:56     3:48:46     5:51:48     1:52:01   17:43     7:43:49
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